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PREPARER: 0006

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

ACT
NUM

0010

0001
0002
0005
0010
0020
0021
0022
0025
0030
0040
0050
0051
0060
0065
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0210
0240
0250
0999

0100
0100
0101
0105
0120
0121
0125
0139
0140
0145
0146
0147
0148
0157
0165
0175
0180
0182

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

GEN FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

TAX ASSESSOR/ COLL A/ C

TAX A/ C I NV & ESCROW

CASH ON HAND

GENERAL AP CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
DI ST CLERK TRUST FUND CKG
DI STRI CT CLERK COST ACCOUNT

DI STRI CT CLERK DELI QUENT TAX ACCT.

SHERI FF DEPT

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
GENERAL FUND CHECKI NG

CO CLERK CASH BOND CKG
COUNTY CLERK CHECKI NG ACCOUNT
SOCI AL SECURITY CD

911 FUND TRANSFER

TAXES RECEI VABLE

ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE

1ST AMERI CAN TREAS. - REVENUE
FEDERAL HOVE LOAN BANK - REVENUE

1ST AMERI CAN TREAS. - CERT. OF OBLIG

REVENUE BOND | SSUE DI SCOUNT
CERT. OF OBLIG | SSUE DI SCOUNT
BUI LDI NG

ACCUM DEPRECI ATl ON- BUI LDI NG
EQUI PMENT

JUSTI CE OF PEACE CHECKI NG

JUSTI CE OF PEACE ACCT RECEI VABLE
DUE FROM HCAD

DUE TO GENERAL FUND

UNCLAI MED NONEY PAYABLE

UNCLAI MED BONDS PAYABLE

CERTI FI CATES OF DEPCSI T

GEN FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

AD VALOREM TAXES

TAX ABATEMENT | NCOVE
FUND BALANCE

SALES

RENT

CASH BOND ACCOUNT

VOTI NG MACHI NE | NCOVE
OTHER REFUNDS

BOND FOREI TURE
THROCKMORTON CO ATTY REFUND
CT COORDI NATOR REI MB
TREAS OFC PROB SAL REI MB
TRUANCY PREVENTI ON

M XED BEVERAGE REFUND
CONSTABLE

GRAFFI TI ERADI CATI ON

911 GRANT

ORI G NAL

1, 829, 796.
924, 725.
450, 000.

0.
2, 000.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

37
00
00
00
00

AMENDED

1, 829, 796.
924, 725.
450, 000.

0.
2, 000.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

37
00
00
00
00

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

COLOOLOOOOO0O0000000000000000000O0O0O0

COLOLOLOLOOO0O00000000P0

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

COOLOO0O0O000000000000000o00o00o0o0o0 o oo

COOLOOO00O00000 o000 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

3, 144.
0.

0.

11, 300.
0.

1, 681, 384.
4, 482.
0.

15, 397.
0.

73, 815.
36, 908.

54, 457.
0.
95, 904.

1,903, 719.

1, 829, 796.
924, 725.
450, 000.

0.
2, 000.

© o o0°

© e 00000 oo

37
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

10

00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00

00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACTIVITY

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0183 CO ATTORNEY STATE SUPPLEMENT 28, 000. 00
0185 J.P. FINES & FEES 75, 000. 00
0186 J.P. VIDEO FINE 0.00
0191 CITY ALLOCATI ON- DI SPATCH. 0.00
0195 SHERI FF 2, 500. 00
0196 LEGSE- SHERI FF ALLOCATI ON 800. 00
0197 MONI TORI NG FEE- SHERI FF OFC 15, 000. 00
0198 EXCESS CONTRI BUTI ONS 0.00
0199 CO JUDGE STATE SUPPLEMENT 25, 200. 00
0200 JUDGES ED FEES 150. 00
0205 TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECTOR 69, 000. 00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00
0210 FI RE DI SASTER GRANT 0.00
0215 COUNTY CLERK 80, 000. 00
0216 CO CLERK VI DEO FI NE 115.00
0219 CO | NDI GENT LEGAL SERVI CES 0.00
0220 DI STRICT CLERK FEES 25, 000. 00
0221 DI ST CLERK VI DEO FI NE 15. 00
0222 DASH GRANT 0.00
0230 COUNTY PARK COWM SSI ON 7, 500. 00
0231 COUNTY PARK YEARLY RENT 10, 000. 00
0232 JUVEN LE BYRNE GRANT 0.00
0233 COUNTY LI BRARY COPI ES 1, 400. 00
0234 RESTI TUTI ON 50. 00
0250 TI ME WARRANTS 0.00
0260 TAC REFUND 0.00
0270 GENERAL FUND | NTEREST 8, 000. 00
0275 SOCI AL SECURI TY CD | NTEREST 150. 00
0280 M SC 6, 000. 00
0285 APPRAI SAL DI ST. REFUND 2, 000. 00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00
0440 PROBATI ON OFC PHONE REI MB 1, 300. 00
0441 HAVA GRANT- VOTI NG MACHI NES 0.00
0473 CO | NVATE REI MB 0.00
0474 | NVATES PER DI EM 70, 000. 00
0575 ATTY FEES 7, 800. 00
0690 | NSURANCE PROCEEDS 0.00

GENERAL FUND REVENUES 3,714, 669. 37

0101 COWM SSI ONERS COURT

0401 SALARY COWM SSI ONERS 0.00
0402 SALARY SECRETARY 23,001. 00
0409 SALARY STEP- | NCREASE 2,700. 00
0410 FICA 1, 967. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 3,342.00
0419 | NSURANCE 48, 000. 00
0425 COFFI CE SUPPLI ES 500. 00
0432 911 EXPENSE 7,000. 00
0433 GRANT MATCH 0.00
0440 TELEPHONE 750. 00
0445 TRAVEL EXPENSE 1, 000. 00
0475 ADVERTI SI NG 1, 500. 00

0476 SCHOOL EXPENSE 2, 000. 00

28, 000.
75, 000.
0.

0.

2, 500.
800.
15, 000.
0.

25, 200.
150.
69, 000.
0.

0.

80, 000.
115.

0.

25, 000.
15.

3,714, 669.

0.
23,001.
2,700.
1, 967.
3, 342.
48, 000.
500.

7, 000.
0.

750.

1, 000.
1, 500.
2, 000.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

S o L R R R

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

OO0 0000OP0

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

COOLOoO000o00o0 o000

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
28, 000. 00 00
75, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
2, 500. 00 00
800. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
0.00
25, 200. 00 00
150. 00 00
69, 000. 00 00
0. 00
0.00
80, 000. 00 00
115.00 00
0.00
25, 000. 00 00
15. 00 00
0.00
7, 500. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 400. 00 00
50. 00 00
0.00
0.00
8, 000. 00 00
150. 00 00
6, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 300. 00 00
0.00
0.00
70, 000. 00 00
7, 800. 00 00
0.00
3,714, 669. 37 00
0.00
23, 001. 00 00
2,700. 00 00
1,967.00 00
3, 342. 00 00
48, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
7,000. 00 00
0.00
750. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0477 JUVEN LE BOARD 2, 880. 00
0645 M SC 1, 000. 00
0650 BONDS 300. 00
0651 COVWM TMENTS 2,175.00
0655 DUES (COG, TAC, WICJ & COWM 2,825.00

COWM SSI ONERS COURT 100, 940. 00

0102 COUNTY JUDGE

0401 SALARY JUDGE 32, 563. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 3, 000. 00
0410 FICA 4, 649. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 7,900. 00
0417 CO JUDGE STATE SUPPLEMENT 25, 200. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00
0425 COWM COURT- OFFI CE SUPP 750. 00
0445 TRAVEL EXP QUT OF COUNTY 2, 000. 00
0476 CO JUDGE- SCHOOL EXPENSE 1, 200. 00
0575 COURT APPQO NTED ATTORNEYS 13, 000. 00
0645 CO JUDGE M SC 200. 00
0650 CO JUDGE - BONDS 300. 00
0652 CO JUDGE COWVPUTER EXP 500. 00

COUNTY JUDGE 103, 262. 00

0105 COUNTY V A COFFI CER

0401 SALARY V A COFFI CER 2, 500. 00
0410 FICA 192. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 0.00
0419 | NSURANCE 0.00
0425 V A OFFI CER - OFFC SUPP. 100. 00
0440 V A OFFI CER- TELEP -4-8943 700. 00
0445 V A OFC- TRAVEL & SEM NARS 300. 00

COUNTY V A OFFI CER 3,792.00

0107 CAPI TAL QUTLAY

0101 TAX ABATEMENT EXP 0.00
0411 LIABILITY | NSURANCE 80, 000. 00
0413 WORKERS COWP 20, 000. 00
0414 UNEMPLOYNMENT | NSURANCE 10, 000. 00
0415 PERM REC & LAW BOXK 4, 000. 00
0419 HEALTH | NSURANCE EXPENSE 500. 00
0425 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 2, 000. 00
0440 PROBATI ON PHONE 3, 000. 00
0448 HOVELAND SECURI TY GRANT EXP. 0.00
0460 MAJOR REPAI RS 360, 000. 00
0461 RPRS/ MAI NT 50, 000. 00
0469 FOOD BANK 0.00
0470 HOUSE BILL 1117 0.00
0471 YWCA BREAST CANCER AWAREN 0.00
0496 ECC UTILITIES 0.00

32, 563.
3, 000.
4, 649.
7, 900.

25, 200.

12, 000.

750.

2, 000.
1, 200.
13, 000.
200.
300.
500.

.00
80, 000.
20, 000.
10, 000.

4, 000.
500.
2, 000.
3, 000.
0.

360, 000.
50, 000.

0.

0.00

0.

0.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

o000 0o000000oQ

COLOLOLLOO0O00O00000P0

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

© o000 000000Q0o

COLLOOLOLOO0000000P0

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

©CO0 000000000 oo

COOOO000000 o000 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
2,880. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
300. 00 00
2,175.00 00
2,825.00 00
100, 940. 00 00
32, 563. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
4, 649. 00 00
7,900. 00 00
25, 200. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
750. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
13, 000. 00 00
200. 00 00
300. 00 00
500. 00 00
103, 262. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
192. 00 00

0.00

0. 00
100. 00 00
700. 00 00
300. 00 00
3,792.00 00

0.00
80, 000. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00

0.00
360, 000. 00 00
50, 000. 00 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0497 ECC EQUI PMENT 1, 000. 00
0498 PROBATI ON UTI LI TI ES 4, 000. 00
0500 COFFI CE FURN & EQUI P 12, 500. 00
0510 REPAIR FURN & MACHI NES 3, 000. 00
0515 ELEVATOR 5, 500. 00
0520 AMBULANCE 72,000. 00
0525 APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT 120, 000. 00
0526 TRAI NI NG CENTER- EVEN YRS. 0.00
0645 CAPI TAL QUTLAY-M SC EXP. 10, 000. 00
0652 COVPUTER EXPENSE 25, 000. 00
0653 TAC- Cl RA COWPUTER EXP 0.00
0665 QUTSI DE AUDI T 20, 000. 00
0666 JUVENI LE DETENTI ON 2, 000. 00
0668 GRANT EXP 0.00
0672 LAND PURCHASE 0.00
0699 CLOUD SEEDI NG 10, 000. 00
0700 CONTI NGENT ON JAIL SALE 0.00

CAPI TAL QUTLAY 814, 500. 00

0109 COURTHOUSE NAI NTENANCE

0404 SALARY-JANI TOR & GROUNDS 24,981. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 2,280. 00
0410 FICA 2,095. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 3, 560. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00
0430 JANI TORI AL SUPPLI ES 3, 500. 00
0440 JANI TOR TELEPHONE 240. 00
0445 JANI TOR TRAVEL EXP 400. 00
0480 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS 2,400. 00
0485 YARD UPKEEP 3, 000. 00
0490 PEST CONTROL 2, 500. 00
0495 UTILITIES 26, 000. 00

COURTHOUSE MAI NTENANCE 82, 956. 00

0111 ELECTI ON EXPENSE

0408 JUDGES & CLERKS 7, 500. 00
0410 FICA 574.00
0412 RETI REMENT 200. 00
0425 ELECTI ON SUPPLI ES 5, 000. 00
0431 VOTER REG STRATI ON EXP. 3, 500. 00
0474 ELECTI ON- BU LDI NG RENT 300. 00
0475 ELECTI ON- ADVERTI SI NG 300. 00
0476 HAVA TRAI NI NG 0.00
0478 VOTI NG AND ELECTI ON EQUI P. 20, 000. 00
0487 ELECTI ON PROGRAMM NG 7,000. 00
0488 ELECTI ON BOXES 0.00
0645 ELECTI ON EXPENSE - M SC 450. 00

ELECTI ON EXPENSE 44,824.00

0113 COURT EXPENSE & PRI SONER

1, 000.
4, 000.
12, 500.
3, 000.
5, 500.
72,000.
120, 000.
0.

10, 000.
25, 000.
0.

20, 000.
2, 000.

814, 500.

24, 981.
2, 280.
2,095.
3, 560.

12, 000.
3, 500.

240.
400.

2, 400.
3, 000.
2, 500.
26, 000.

S e i I R

S e e e

i e e I e I

S s e

© 00000000000

O OO0 0o00 o0 oo

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
1, 000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
12, 500. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
5, 500. 00 00
72, 000. 00 00
120, 000. 00 00
0.00
10, 000. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
10, 000. 00 00
0.00
814, 500. 00 00
24, 981. 00 00
2, 280. 00 00
2,095. 00 00
3, 560. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
240. 00 00
400. 00 00
2, 400. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
26, 000. 00 00
82, 956. 00 00
7, 500. 00 00
574. 00 00
200. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
300. 00 00
300. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
7,000. 00 00
0.00
450. 00 00
44,824. 00 00
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ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0410
0412
0440
0471
0472
0473
0478
0610
0645

0115
0600
0605
0610

0116

0401
0409
0410
0412
0419
0495

0117
0401
0402
0403
0409
0410
0412
0419
0424
0425
0428
0429
0440
0445
0446
0495
0500
0645
0652

FI CA

RETI REMENT

JAI L- TELEPHONE - 4-2229
PRI SONER MEDI CAL & M SC
TRANSPORTATI ON

PRI SONER HOUSI NG
TARRANT CO MED. EXAMS
BAI LI FFS

M SC

COURT EXPENSE & PRI SONER

CHARI TY

TRANSPORTATI ON
BURI ALS
AUTOPSI ES

EXP. CITI ZEN CENTER

SALARY DI RECTOR
SALARY STEP | NCREASE
FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

ECC UTI LI TI ES

EXP. CITI ZEN CENTER

AGRI CULTURE & LI VESTOCK

SALARY - COUNTY AGENT
SALARY SECRETARY

SALARY - HOVE AGENT
SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

POSTAGE

EXT OFC - OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
SHOW EXP, MEALS & LODG NG
4- H SHOW EXPENSE
TELEPHONE EXT OFC 864- 2658, 864- 254
TRAVEL EXPENSE C. A
TRAVEL EXPENSE H. D,
EXTENSI ON OFC UTI LI TI ES
OFFI CE EQUI PMENT ( COPI ER)
EXT OFFICE - M SC

EXT OFFI CE COWPUTER EXP

AGRI CULTURE & LI VESTOCK

1, 147.

1, 950

0

35, 000
10, 000
20, 000
2,000

12,000
3, 000

24, 251.
2,880
2,076.
3,528

44, 735.

9, 048
23,001.
9, 048

360.
3,172.
2,991.
12,000

300.
1, 000
3, 000

940.
1, 600
7,000
4, 000
3, 800
2,500
1, 050
1,050

1, 147.

1, 950

0

35, 000
10, 000
20, 000
2,000

12,000
3, 000

24, 251.
2,880
2,076.
3, 528.

44, 735.

9, 048.
23, 001.
9, 048.

360.
3,172.
2,991.
12,000

300.
1, 000
3, 000

940.
1, 600
7,000
4, 000
3, 800
2,500
1, 050
1,050

IS o R e
o
S

COOOOLOOOOLOO0000000CO0

IS i e
o
S

©COOO0O0OOOO0LO0O0000000CO0

© 0000000 oe
o
S

COO0OO0O0000000000 o0 o0o0oo0

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
1, 147.50 00
1, 950. 00 00
0.00
35, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
85, 097. 50 00
4, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
8, 000. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
24, 251. 00 00
2, 880. 00 00
2,076. 00 00
3, 528. 00 00
0.00
12, 000. 00 00
44, 735. 00 00
9, 048. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
9, 048. 00 00
360. 00 00
3,172.00 00
2,991. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
300. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
940. 00 00
1, 600. 00 00
7,000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
3, 800. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
1, 050. 00 00
1, 050. 00 00
85, 860. 00 00
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ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0119

0401
0403
0409
0410
0412
0419
0424
0425
0440
0445
0455
0476
0495
0652

0120
0401
0409
0410
0412
0419
0424
0425
0440
0442
0445
0446
0476
0575
0645
0650
0652
0669
0670

0121
0401
0402
0409
0410
0412
0419
0424
0425
0435
0440
0645

COUNTY LI BRARY

SALARY LI BRARI AN

SALARY ASSI STANTS

SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

POSTAGE

CO LIB - OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
TELEPHONE 864- 2747 LI BRARY
CO LI BRARY- TRAVEL EXPENSE
CO LI BRARY - BOOKS

CO LI BRARY- SCHOOL EXPENSE
CO LI BRARY UTILITIES

CO LI BRARY - COWPUTER EXP

COUNTY LI BRARY

DI STRI CT JUDGE

COURT COORDI NATOR SALARY

SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

DI ST JUDGE POSTAGE

DI ST JUDGE OFFC SUPPLI ES

DI ST JUDGE TELEPHONE 864- 2661
TELEPHONE COURT REPORTER 864- 3728
DI ST JUDGE TRAVEL

CT. COORDI NATOR TRAVEL

CT COORDI NATOR/ DI ST JUDGE SCHOOL
COURT APPO NTED ATTORNEYS

DI ST JUDGE M SC. BOND, PO R

BONDS/ DUES

DI ST JUDGE COWP EXP

COURT REPORTER RECORDS

EXTRA CT REPORTERS, JUDGES

DI STRI CT JUDGE

DI STRI CT ATTORNEY

DI ST ATTY ST REI MB
SALARY SECRETARY

SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

POSTAGE

DI ST ATTORNEY- OFFI CE SUPP
PROSECUTI ON EXPENSE
TELEPHONE DI STRI CT ATTY 864-2072
M SC. , BOX RENT, BONDS

23, 026.
21, 765.
4, 800
3,794
6, 447.
24,000
500.
750.
700.
650.
5, 500
25.
6, 000
1, 500

99, 457.

23,001.
2,460
1,948
3,310

12,000
1, 200
3, 600
1, 500

150.
1, 000
1, 000
700.
75,000
120.
69.
5, 343

15, 000

3, 000

.00
13, 801.
1,224
1, 150
1,954
12,000
0
1,500
2,500
3, 000
300.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

23, 026.
21, 765.
4, 800
3,794
6, 447.
24,000
500.
750.
700.
650.
5, 500
25.
6, 000
1, 500

99, 457.

23,001.
2,460
1, 948.
3,310

12,000
1, 200
3, 600
1, 500

150.
1, 000
1, 000
700.
75,000
120.
69.
5, 343

15, 000

3, 000

.00
13, 801.
1,224
1, 150
1,954
12,000
0

1, 500
2,500
3, 000
300.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

S i i i i R

COOLOOLOLOLOOOO0000000CO0

S i

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

S o

COOLOOLOOOOLO0O0000000O0

S i i I

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

COOLOO0O0000 000 oo

COO0OO0O0000000000 0o oo0

O 0000000 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
23, 026. 00 00
21, 765. 00 00
4, 800. 00 00
3, 794. 00 00
6, 447. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
750. 00 00
700. 00 00
650. 00 00
5, 500. 00 00
25.00 00
6, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
99, 457. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
2, 460. 00 00
1,948. 00 00
3, 310. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
3, 600. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
150. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
700. 00 00
75, 000. 00 00
120. 00 00
69. 00 00
5, 343. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
150, 401. 00 00
0.00
13, 801. 00 00
1,224.00 00
1, 150. 00 00
1,954.00 00
12, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 500. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
300. 00 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0649 M SC. TRI AL EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0650 DI ST OFFI CES - BONDS 177.50 177.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.50 00
DI STRI CT ATTORNEY 37, 606. 50 37, 606. 50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37, 606. 50 00

0123 COUNTY PARK

0401 PARK MANAGER SALARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0410 FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0493 CO PARK- TRASH DI SPOSAL 4, 500. 00 4, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4, 500. 00 00
0495 COUNTY PARK - UTILITIES 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 200. 00 00
0645 COUNTY PARK - M SC 200. 00 200. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200. 00 00
0647 REPAI RS AND MAI NTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
COUNTY PARK 5, 900. 00 5, 900. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5, 900. 00 00
0125 RURAL FI RE TRUCK
0480 R FI RE TRK- REPAI RS/ REPLAC 2, 500. 00 2, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2, 500. 00 00
0481 RURAL FIRE TRUCK - FUEL 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 000. 00 00
0482 RURAL FR TRK- Tl RES/ TUBES 500. 00 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500. 00 00
0624 RURAL FI RE TRK- EQUI PMENT 8, 000. 00 8, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8, 000. 00 00
0645 RURAL FIRE TRUCK - M SC 7, 500. 00 7, 500. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 7, 500. 00 00
0658 RURAL GRASS FI RE TRUCK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
RURAL FI RE TRUCK 19, 500. 00 19, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 19, 500. 00 00
0127 H GAWAY PATRCOL
0440 TELEPHONE HWY PATROL 864- 3356 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 500. 00 00
0645 H GHWAY PATRCOL - M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0657 HWY PATROL | NTERNET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0659 HWY PATROL RADAR LEASE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
HI GHWAY PATROL 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 500. 00 00
0131 GAME WARDEN
0585 GAME WARDEN SUPPLI ES 550. 00 550. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550. 00 00
GAME WARDEN 550. 00 550. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550. 00 00
0133 MENTAL HEALTH
0645 MHWR - M SC 12,111.00 12,111.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,111.00 00
MENTAL HEALTH 12,111. 00 12,111. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 12,111.00 00
0134 TRANSFERS OUT
0640 TRANSFERS OUT 227,000. 00 227,000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 227,000. 00 00

0641 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

PAGE

8

PREPARER: 0006

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

TRANSFERS QUT 227,000. 00

0153 TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECTOR

0401 SALARY TAX A/C 28,292. 00
0402 CAR TI TLES 240. 00
0405 SALARY DEPUTY 23,001. 00
0406 SALARY ASSI STANT DEPUTY 11, 000. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 4, 380. 00
0410 FICA 5,119. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 7, 269. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 24, 000. 00
0425 TAX A/ C OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 1, 200. 00
0440 TAX A/ C TELEPHONE 864-2181 800. 00
0445 TAX A/ C TRAVEL EXPENSE 1, 350. 00
0476 TAX A/ C SCHOOL EXPENSE 2, 300. 00
0645 TAX A/ C M SC 0.00
0650 TAX A/ C BONDS 2, 500. 00
0655 TAX A/ C DUES 220. 00

TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECTOR 111,671.00

0155 COUNTY ATTORNEY

0401 SALARY COUNTY ATTORNEY 38, 221. 00
0402 SALARY SECRETARY 23,001. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 5, 580. 00
0410 FICA 9, 089. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 15, 445. 00
0417 CO ATTORNEY STATE SUPPLEMENT 28, 000. 00
0418 THROCKMORTON CO. SALARY 24,000. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00
0424 CO ATTY POSTAGE 450. 00
0425 CO ATTY OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 1, 600. 00
0440 CO ATTY TELEPHONE 864- 2066 1, 600. 00
0445 CO ATTY TRAVEL EXPENSE 1, 100. 00
0455 CO ATTY LAW BOOKS 500. 00
0476 CO ATTY SCHOOL EXPENSE 1, 150. 00
0650 CO ATTY BONDS 250. 00
0652 CO ATTY COWP EXP 1, 000. 00
0655 CO ATTY DUES 185. 00
0660 CO ATTY PO BOX RENT 56. 00

COUNTY ATTORNEY 163, 227. 00

0157 COUNTY CLERK

0401 SALARY COUNTY CLERK 28,292. 00
0405 SALARY DEPUTY 23,001. 00
0406 SALARY ASST DEPUTY 5, 883. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 6, 060. 00
0410 FICA 4, 838. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 8,221.00
0419 | NSURANCE 24, 000. 00

0425 CO CLERK OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 6, 000. 00

227, 000.

28,292.
240.
23,001.
11, 000.
4, 380.
5, 119.
7, 269.
24, 000.
1, 200.
800.

1, 350.
2, 300.

38, 221.
23, 001.
5, 580.
9, 089.
15, 445.
28, 000.
24,000.
12, 000.
450.

1, 600.
1, 600.
1, 100.
500.

1, 150.
250.

1, 000.
1865.
56.

163, 227.

28,292.
23,001.
5, 883.
6, 060.
4, 838.
8, 221.
24, 000.
6, 000.

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

IS e i I S = I = = I =

COLOLLOLOOOOO0O000O0000O0O0

S i

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

OO0 O000QC0Q00C00 000

COOLOLOLOOO0O0O0O000000O0O0

S o S R

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

©CO 0000000000000

COOLOO0O0O0O0000000 o0 oo

© e 0000 oo

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
227,000. 00 00
28, 292. 00 00
240. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
11, 000. 00 00
4, 380. 00 00
5, 119. 00 00
7, 269. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
800. 00 00
1, 350. 00 00
2, 300. 00 00
0.00
2, 500. 00 00
220. 00 00
111,671.00 00
38, 221. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
5, 580. 00 00
9, 089. 00 00
15, 445. 00 00
28, 000. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
450. 00 00
1, 600. 00 00
1, 600. 00 00
1, 100. 00 00
500. 00 00
1, 150. 00 00
250. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
185. 00 00
56. 00 00
163, 227. 00 00
28,292. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
5, 883. 00 00
6, 060. 00 00
4, 838. 00 00
8, 221. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
6, 000. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0440
0445
0476
0650
0652
0655
0660

0159

0401
0403
0409
0410
0412
0419
0425
0440
0445
0446
0476
0645
0650
0652
0655
0667

0161

0401
0405
0409
0410
0412
0419
0425
0440
0445
0455
0476
0645
0650
0652
0655

0163

0401
0402

CO CLERK TELEPHONE 864- 2451

CO CLERK TRAVEL EXPENSE
CO CLERK SCHOOL EXPENSE
CO CLERK BONDS
COWPUTER EXP

CO CLERK DUES

CO CLERK PO BOX RENT

TREASURER

SALARY TREASURER

SALARY ASSI STANT

SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

CO TREAS OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
TREAS TELEPHONE 864- 3448
CO TREAS TRAVEL EXPENSE
I'N COUNTY TRAVEL

CO TREAS SCHOOL EXPENSE
CO TREAS M SC

CO TREAS BONDS

COVPUTER EXPENSE

CO TREAS DUES

PROBATI ON OFC BOOKKEEPI NG

TREASURER

JUSTI CE OF PEACE

SALARY JUSTI CE OF PEACE
SALARY DEPUTY

SALARY STEP | NCREASE

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

J. P. COFFI CE SUPPLI ES
J. P. TELEPHONE 864-2903
J. P. TRAVEL EXPENSE
LAW BOOKS

J. P. SCHOOL EXPENSE

M SC

J. P. - BONDS

J. P. COWUTER EXPENSE
JUSTI CE OF PEACE DUES

JUSTI CE OF PEACE

DI STRI CT CLERK

SALARY DI STRI CT CLERK
LAW LI BRARY SALARY

30, 377.
23,001.
3,180
5, 199.
8, 861.
24,000
2,400
400.

1, 000
1, 200
900.
100.
550.

120, 318

28, 292.
23,001.
5, 160
4,411.
7,495.
24,000
1, 100
400.

1, 200
700.
1,750
0

50.

99, 419.

28, 292.
600

00
00

30, 377.
23,001.
3,180
5, 199.
8, 861.
24,000
2,400
400.

1, 000
1, 200
900.
100.
550.

120, 318.

28, 292.
23,001.
5, 160
4,411.
7,495.
24,000
1, 100
400.

1, 200
700.
1,750
0

50.

99, 419.

28, 292.
600

00
00

COPOOOLOOLOO0O00O00000O0

PO 000P0
o
S

A e R

S i i e I
o
S

COO0O0O0000000 000 oo

COOOO0000000 0000
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
750. 00 00
870. 09 00
2, 500. 00 00
150. 00 00
4, 200. 00 00
125. 00 00
72.00 00
114, 962. 09 00
30, 377. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
3, 180. 00 00
5, 199. 00 00
8, 861. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
2, 400. 00 00
400. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
900. 00 00
100. 00 00
550. 00 00
8, 420. 00 00
330. 00 00
10, 400. 00 00
120, 318. 00 00
28, 292. 00 00
23, 001. 00 00
5, 160. 00 00
4,411.00 00
7,495. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
1, 100. 00 00
400. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
700. 00 00
1, 750. 00 00
0.00
50. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
60. 00 00
99, 419. 00 00
28, 292. 00 00
600. 00 00
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PAGE 10
PREPARER: 0006

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0405 SALARY DEPUTY 23,001. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 2, 460. 00
0410 FICA 4,158. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 7,066. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00
0425 DI ST CLERK OFFI CE SUPP 2, 500. 00
0440 DI ST CLK TELEPHONE 864- 2030 400. 00
0445 DI ST CLK TRAVEL EXPENSE 1, 200. 00
0476 DI ST CLK SCHOOL EXPENSE 1, 700. 00
0645 DI ST CLK M SC 100. 00
0650 DI ST CLK BONDS 277.50
0652 COVPUTER EXP 4, 400. 00
0655 DI ST CLK DUES 175. 00

DI STRI CT CLERK 88, 329. 50

0165 SHERI FF

0184 SHERI FF 911 438. 21
0399 PSAP TRAI NI NG 385.11
0401 SALARY SHERI FF 36, 261. 00
0402 SALARY SECRETARY 24,325. 00
0403 SHERI FF MONI TORI NG FEE 15, 000. 00
0404 SALARY DEPUTY 3 26, 575. 00
0405 SALARY HEAD DEPUTY 26, 575. 00
0406 SALARY DEPUTY 2 26, 575. 00
0407 SALARY DI SPATCHERS 175, 000. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 13, 080. 00
0410 FICA 26,423. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 44,901. 00
0419 | NSURANCE 120, 000. 00
0425 SHERI FF OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 3, 500. 00
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 0.00
0438 LEGSE- SHERI FF TRAVEL 815. 00
0439 SHERI FF OFC CELL PHONES 960. 00
0440 SHERI FF TELEPHONE 864- 2345 1, 200. 00
0442 SHERI FF TELEPHONE 864- 2229 700. 00
0445 SHERI FF TRAVEL EXPENSE 1, 000. 00
0476 SHERI FF SCHOOL EXPENSE 2, 000. 00
0479 DI SPATCHER TRAI NI NG 2, 000. 00
0481 SHERI FF FUEL 35, 000. 00
0482 SHERI FF TI RES & TUBES 3, 000. 00
0483 SHERI FF MAI NT/ UPKEEP CARS 10, 900. 00
0486 SHERI FF EQUI PMENT 1, 200. 00
0495 SHERI FF OFC UTILITIES 9, 000. 00
0645 SHERI FF M SC 800. 00
0650 SHERI FF BONDS 500. 00
0652 SHERI FF COVPUTER EXP 5, 000. 00
0655 SHERI FF DUES 75.00
0656 MAI NT- RADI O TELETYPE 4, 000. 00
0658 SHERI FF CAR 45, 000. 00
0659 SHERI FF EXP 0.00
0660 SHERI FF PO BOX RENT 72.00

SHERI FF 662, 260. 32

23,001.
2, 460.
4, 158.
7, 066.

12, 000.
2, 500.

400.
1, 200.
1, 700.

100.

2717.

438.
385.
36, 261.
24, 325.
15, 000.
26, 575.
26, 575.
26, 575.
175, 000.
13, 080.
26,423.
44, 901.
120, 000.
3, 500.
0.

815.
960.

1, 200.
700.

1, 000.
2, 000.
2, 000.
35, 000.
3, 000.
10, 900.
1, 200.
9, 000.
800.
500.

5, 000.
75.

4, 000.
45, 000.

COLOLLOOOOO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0000000000000000O0O0O0
o
S

COOLOOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0000000000000000000O0O0O0
o
S

00

COOOO0O0O0O00000000000000O000O00o00o0o0 oo o oo
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
23, 001. 00 00
2, 460. 00 00
4,158. 00 00
7,066. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
400. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
1, 700. 00 00
100. 00 00
277.50 00
4, 400. 00 00
175. 00 00
88, 329. 50 00
438. 21 00
385.11 00
36, 261. 00 00
24,325. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
26, 575. 00 00
26, 575. 00 00
26, 575. 00 00
175, 000. 00 00
13, 080. 00 00
26, 423. 00 00
44,901. 00 00
120, 000. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
0.00
815. 00 00
960. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
700. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
35, 000. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
10, 900. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
9, 000. 00 00
800. 00 00
500. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
75.00 00
4, 000. 00 00
45, 000. 00 00
0.00
72.00 00
662, 260. 32 00
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PAGE 11
PREPARER: 0006

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ACT ORI G NAL
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0167 CONSTABLE

0401 SALARY CONSTABLE 19, 099. 00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 3, 000. 00
0410 FICA 1, 691. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 2,873.00
0419 | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00
0425 CONSTABLE OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 190. 00
0445 CONSTABLE TRAVEL EXPENSE 200. 00
0447 CONSTABLE EQUI PMENT EXP 150. 00
0476 CONSTABLE SCHOOL EXP 0.00
0481 CONSTABLE FUEL 1, 900. 00
0484 CONSTABLE VEHI CLE EXP 1, 000. 00
0650 CONSTABLE BONDS 50. 00
CONSTABLE 42, 153. 00
GENERAL FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 3,714, 669. 37

EXPENSE TOTALS 3,337,331.91

19, 099.
3, 000.
1, 691.
2,873.

12, 000.

190.
200.
150.
0.

1, 900.
1, 000.
50.

42, 153.

3, 714, 669.
3,337, 331.

37
91

S

S

©C 00000000000

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
19, 099. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
1,691. 00 00
2,873.00 00
12, 000. 00 00
190. 00 00
200. 00 00
150. 00 00

0. 00
1, 900. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
50. 00 00
42,153. 00 00
3,714, 669. 37 00
3,337,331.91 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0011 JURY FUND

0010 JURY FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 JURY A P CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
0040 JURY FUND CHECKI NG

0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

JURY FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

0100 JURY FUND REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE

0185 J.P. JURY FEES

0215 COUNTY CLERK JURY FEES
0220 DI STRICT CLERK FEES
0225 ESTRAYS SALES

0235 JURY FEES

0245 REFUND OF JURY

0246 ST JURY SERVI CE FEE
0280 M SC

0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS

JURY FUND REVENUES

0141 DI STRI CT COURT

0425 JUROR POSTAGE EXP
0540 JURY COWM SSI ON
0545 GRAND JURORS

0550 PETIT JURORS

0555 BAI LI FFS

0565 JURY MEALS

0645 M SC

DI STRI CT COURT

0143 COUNTY COURT

0425 JUROR POSTAGE EXP
0510 STATE JURY PAYMENT
0540 JURY COWM SSI ON

0550 PETIT JURORS

0555 GRAND JURORS

0560 BAI LI FFS

0565 JURY MEALS

0645 M SC

0654 ESTRAY ANI VAL EXPENSE

0145 OTHER COURTS

0401 SALARY COURT REPORTER
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE
0410 FICA

48, 907.

520.
30.

1, 000.
7, 100.

82.
2, 000.

718.

31, 200.
360.
2,415.

00
00
00

48, 907.

520.
30.

1, 000.
7, 100.

82.
2, 000.

718.

31, 200.
360.
2,415.

00
00
00

o oo0o0o0o0o0o0o
o
S

AR i S = R = i

© o oo0o0o0o0o0o0o
o
o

o000 0o0o0 oo

© 00000000
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0. 00

0. 00

442. 80-

0. 00

442. 80-

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00
7.00 00

0. 00
2,100.00 00
2,800.00 00
44,000.00 00
48,907.00 00
520.00 00
30.00 00
1,000.00 00
7,100.00 00
100.00 00
70.00 00

0. 00
8,820.00 00
82.00 00
2,000.00 00

0. 00
718.00 00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00
175.00 00
2,975.00 00
31,200.00 00
360.00 00
2,415.00 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0011 JURY FUND EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0412 RETI REMENT 4,103. 00 4,103. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,103. 00 00
0419 HEALTH | NSURANCE 12, 000. 00 12, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12, 000. 00 00
0645 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
OTHER COURTS 50, 078. 00 50, 078. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 50, 078. 00 00
JURY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 48, 907. 00 48, 907. 00 0.00 0. 00 48, 907. 00 00

EXPENSE TOTALS 61, 873. 00 61, 873. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 61, 873. 00 00



10- 05- 2020**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET, |NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

PAGE 14
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0013 LAW LI BRARY FUND

0010 LAW LI B CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 LAWLIBRARY A P CLEAR ACC 0.00
0050 LAW LI BRARY CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

LAW LI B CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 LAW LI BRARY REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
0215 COUNTY CLERK 725. 00 725. 00 0.00
0220 DI STRICT CLERK 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00 0.00
0270 | NTEREST 15. 00 15. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 24,400. 00 24,400. 00 0.00
LAW LI BRARY REVENUES 26, 940. 00 26, 940. 00 0.00 0.00
0169 LAW LI BRARY EXPENDI TURES
0455 BOOKS 26, 930. 00 26, 930. 00 0.00 0.00
0645 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LAW LI BRARY EXPENDI TURES 26, 930. 00 26, 930. 00 0.00 0.00

LAW LI BRARY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 26, 940. 00 26, 940. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 26, 930. 00 26, 930. 00 0.00 0.00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
6, 908. 70
0.00
6, 908. 70
0.00
725. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
15. 00 00
0.00
24, 400. 00 00
26, 940. 00 00
26, 930. 00 00
0. 00
26, 930. 00 00
26, 940. 00 00
26, 930. 00 00



10- 05- 2020** BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 04: 30 PM -

ACT
NUM

REPORTI NG FUND: 0014 LATERAL ROAD #1

0010

0010
0155

0999

0100

0105
0181
0270
0280

0171

0481
0482
0483
0495
0585
0590
0595
0600
0610
0615
0625
0630
0635
0640
0645

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

LAT #1 CASH AVAI LABLE

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

LAT RD #1 A P CLEAR ACCT
LATERAL ROAD #1 CHECKI NG

CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

LAT #1 CASH AVAI LABLE

LATERAL ROAD #1 REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
STATE COVPTROLLER
| NTEREST

M SC

LATERAL ROAD #1 REVENUES

LAT RD #1 EXPENDI TURES

FUEL

TI RES & TUBES
PARTS & REPAI RS
UTI LI TIES

MATERI AL & SUPPLI ES
POSTS & FENCES
CULVERTS

GRAVEL & CALI CHE
LABOR

MACHI NE HI RE

EQUI PMENT RENTAL
EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

LAT RD #1 EXPENDI TURES

LATERAL ROAD #1
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

ORI G NAL

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

COPQOOOOLQOQ00 00

00
00

AMENDED

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

OO0 Q000 00

00
00

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

OO0 O0000000Q00Q0oCo
o
IS}

ACTIVITY

© OO0 O00000000C 000
o
s}

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

©CO 0000000000000
o
s}

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

©CO0 0000000000 oo

PAGE 15
PREPARER: 0006
CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

00
00

10

00

00

00

00

00
00



10- 05- 2020** BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 04: 30 PM -

ACT
NUM

REPORTI NG FUND: 0015 LATERAL ROAD #2

0010

0010
0155

0999

0100

0105
0181
0270
0280

0172

0481
0482
0483
0495
0585
0590
0595
0600
0610
0615
0625
0630
0635
0640
0645

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

LAT RD #2 CASH AVAI LABLE

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

LAT RD #2 A P CLEAR ACCT
LATERAL ROAD #2 CHECKI NG

CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

LAT RD #2 CASH AVAI LABLE

LATERAL ROAD #2 REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
STATE COVPTROLLER
| NTEREST

M SC

LATERAL ROAD #2 REVENUES

LAT RD #2 EXPENDI TURES

FUEL

TI RES & TUBES
PARTS & REPAI RS
UTI LI TIES

MATERI AL & SUPPLI ES
POSTS & FENCES
CULVERTS

GRAVEL & CALI CHE
LABOR

MACHI NE HI RE

EQUI PMENT RENTAL
EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

LAT RD #2 EXPENDI TURES

LATERAL ROAD #2
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

ORI G NAL

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

COPQOOOOLQOQ00 00

00
00

AMENDED

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

OO0 Q000 00

00
00

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

OO0 O0000000Q00Q0oCo
o
IS}

ACTIVITY

© OO0 O00000000C 000
o
s}

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

©CO 0000000000000
o
s}

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

©CO0 0000000000 oo

PAGE 16
PREPARER: 0006
CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

00
00

10

00

00

00

00

00
00



10- 05- 2020** BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 04: 30 PM -

ACT
NUM

REPORTI NG FUND: 0016 LATERAL ROAD #3

0010

0010
0155

0999

0100

0105
0181
0270
0280

0173

0481
0482
0483
0495
0585
0590
0595
0600
0610
0615
0625
0630
0635
0640
0645

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

LAT RD #3 CASH AVAI LABLE

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

LAT RD #3 A P CLEAR ACCT
LATERAL ROAD #3 CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

LAT RD #3 CASH AVAI LABLE

LAT RD #3 REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
STATE COVPTROLLER
| NTEREST

M SC

LAT RD #3 REVENUES

LAT RD #3 EXPENDI TURES

FUEL

TI RES & TUBES
PARTS & REPAI RS
UTI LI TIES

MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES
POSTS & FENCES
CULVERTS

GRAVEL & CALI CHE
LABOR

MACHI NE HI RE

EQUI PMENT RENTAL
EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

LAT RD #3 EXPENDI TURES

LATERAL ROAD #3
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

ORI G NAL

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

COPQOOOOLQOQ00 00

00
00

AMENDED

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

OO0 Q000 00

00
00

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

OO0 O0000000Q00Q0oCo
o
IS}

ACTIVITY

© OO0 O00000000C 000
o
s}

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

©CO 0000000000000
o
s}

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

©CO0 0000000000 oo

PAGE 17
PREPARER: 0006
CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

00
00

10

00

00

00

00

00
00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM -

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

PAGE 18
PREPARER: 0006

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0017 LATERAL ROAD #4

0010

0010
0155

0999

0100

0105
0181
0270
0280

0174

0481
0482
0483
0495
0585
0590
0595
0600
0610
0615
0625
0630
0635
0640
0645

LAT RD #4 CASH AVAI LABLE

LAT RD #4 A P CLEAR ACCT
LATERAL ROAD #4 CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

LAT RD #4 CASH AVAI LABLE

LAT RD #4 REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
STATE COVPTROLLER
| NTEREST

M SC

LAT RD #4 REVENUES

LAT RD #4 EXPENDI TURES

FUEL

TI RES & TUBES
PARTS & REPAI RS
UTI LI TIES

MATERI AL & SUPPLI ES
POSTS & FENCES
CULVERTS

GRAVEL & CALI CHE
LABOR

MACHI NE HI RE

EQUI PMENT RENTAL
EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

LAT RD #4 EXPENDI TURES

LATERAL ROAD #4
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

COPQOOOOLQOQ00 00

00
00

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

OO0 Q000 00

00
00

OO0 O0000000Q00Q0oCo
o
IS}

© OO0 O00000000C 000
o
s}

©CO 0000000000000
o
s}

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

5, 402.

5, 402.
5, 402.

©CO0 0000000000 oo

00
00

10

00

00

00

00

00
00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

PAGE 19
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0018 ROAD & BRI DGE #1

0010 R & B #1 CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 R & B #1 A P CLEAR ACCT 0.00
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 0.00
0070 TAXES RECEI VABLE 0.00
0071 ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE 0.00
0160 R & B #1 CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00
R & B #1 CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00
0100 R & B #1 REVENUES
0100 AD VALOREM TAXES 85, 000. 00 85, 000. 00 0.00
0105 FUND BALANCE 80, 000. 00 80, 000. 00 0.00
0120 SALES 0.00 0.00 0.00
0125 MIR VEHI CLE REG STRATI ON 80, 000. 00 80, 000. 00 0.00
0181 STATE COWTROLLER 14, 000. 00 14, 000. 00 0.00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0250 TI ME WARRANTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
0260 BUY BACK ON EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 R&B 1 | NTEREST 900. 00 900. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
0285 TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0.00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
R & B #1 REVENUES 279, 900. 00 279, 900. 00 0.00 0.00
0175 R & B #1 EXPENDI TURES
0401 SALARY COWM SSI ONERS 27,300. 00 27,300. 00 0.00 0.00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 8, 400. 00 8, 400. 00 0.00 0.00
0410 FICA 11, 294. 00 11, 294. 00 0.00 0.00
0411 LIABILITY I NSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 19, 191. 00 19, 191. 00 0.00 0.00
0414 ROAD OVERSEER 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
0416 SALARY ROAD HAND 99, 921. 00 99, 921. 00 0.00 0.00
0419 | NSURANCE 48, 000. 00 48, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
0445 PREC 1 - TRAVEL EXPENSE 10, 800. 00 10, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
0481 PREC 1 - FUEL 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0482 PREC 1 TIRES & TUBES 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0483 PREC 1 PARTS & REPAI RS 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0495 PREC 1 - UTILITIES 250. 00 250. 00 0.00 0.00
0500 PREC. 1- RD. MACH. &EQUI P. PAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0505 PREC 1 | NTEREST 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0585 PREC 1 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
0590 PREC 1 POSTS & FENCES 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
0595 PREC 1 CULVERTS 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
0600 PREC 1 GRAVEL & CALI CHE 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0601 HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0610 PREC 1 LABOR 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0615 PREC 1 MACHI NE HI RE 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
0625 PREC 1 EQUI PMENT RENTAL 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0627 PREC 1 CHEM CAL EXPENSE 400. 00 400. 00 0.00 0.00

©C 00000000000

COOLOO0O0O0O00000000000o0O0o0o0o0 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
5,734.25
2,867.12-
107, 319.31
0.00
110, 186. 44
85, 000. 00 00
80, 000. 00 00
0.00
80, 000. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
900. 00 00
0. 00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
279, 900. 00 00
27, 300. 00 00
8, 400. 00 00
11, 294. 00 00
0.00
19, 191. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
99, 921. 00 00
48, 000. 00 00
1.00 00
10, 800. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
250. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
1.00 00
1.00 00
1.00 00
1, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
1.00 00
3, 000. 00 00
400. 00 00



10- 05- 2020** BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

PAGE 20
PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0018 ROAD & BRI DGE #1

0628 MOVE UTILITY POLES

0629 LAND PURCHASE

0630 PREC 1 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
0631 GRADER BLADES

0635 PREC 1 TOOLS

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS

0645 PREC 1 M SC EXPENSE

R & B #1 EXPENDI TURES

ROAD & BRI DGE #1
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

279, 900.
259, 663.

00
00

279, 900.
259, 663.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
1.00 00
1.00 00
0.00
2, 200. 00 00
500. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
259, 663. 00 00
279, 900. 00 00
259, 663. 00 00



10- 05- 2020**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET, |NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
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PAGE 21
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0019 ROAD & BRI DGE #2

0010 R & B #2 CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 R & B #2 A P CLEAR ACCT 0.00
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 0.00
0070 TAXES RECEI VABLE 0.00
0071 ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE 0.00
0160 R & B #2 CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

R & B #2 CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 R & B #2 REVENUES

0100 AD VALOREM TAXES 60, 217. 00 60, 217. 00 0.00
0105 FUND BALANCE 50, 000. 00 50, 000. 00 0.00
0120 SALES 0.00 0.00 0.00
0125 MIR VEHI CLE REG STRATI ON 79, 000. 00 79, 000. 00 0.00
0181 STATE COWTROLLER 14, 000. 00 14, 000. 00 0.00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0250 TI ME WARRANTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
0260 BUY BACK ON EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 R&B 2 | NTEREST 1, 190. 00 1, 190. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
0285 TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER 40, 000. 00 40, 000. 00 0.00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
0690 | NSURANCE PROCEEDS 0.00 0.00 0.00

R & B #2 REVENUES 244, 407. 00 244, 407. 00 0.00 0.00

0176 R & B #2 EXPENDI TURES

0401 SALARY COWM SSI ONER 27,300. 00 27, 300. 00 0.00 0.00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 7,620. 00 7,620. 00 0.00 0.00
0410 FICA 11, 234. 00 11, 234. 00 0.00 0.00
0411 LIABILITY | NSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 19, 089. 33 19, 089. 33 0.00 0.00
0414 ROAD OVERSEER 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
0416 SALARY ROAD HAND 99, 921. 00 99, 921. 00 0.00 0.00
0419 | NSURANCE 48, 000. 00 48, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0445 PREC 2 TRAVEL EXPENSE 10, 800. 00 10, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
0481 PREC 2 FUEL 500. 00 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0482 PREC 2 TIRES & TUBES 500. 00 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0483 PREC 2 PARTS & REPAI RS 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0495 PREC 2 UTILITIES 900. 00 900. 00 0.00 0.00
0500 PREC. 2- RD. MACH&EQUI P PAY. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0505 PREC 2 | NTEREST 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0585 PREC 2 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0590 PREC 2 POSTS & FENCES 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0595 PREC 2 CULVERTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0600 PREC 2 GRAVEL & CALI CHE 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0601 HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0610 PREC 2 LABOR 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0615 PREC 2 MACHI NE HI RE 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0625 PREC 2 EQUI PMENT RENTAL 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00

©CO0O0 00000000 oo

COOLOOO0O0O00000000000o0o0o0o oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
3, 548. 02
1,774.01-
66, 026. 51
0.00
67, 800. 52
60, 217. 00 00
50, 000. 00 00
0.00
79, 000. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
1, 190. 00 00
0. 00
40, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
244, 407. 00 00
27, 300. 00 00
7,620. 00 00
11, 234.00 00
0.00
19, 089. 33 00
1, 200. 00 00
99, 921. 00 00
48, 000. 00 00
0.00
10, 800. 00 00
500. 00 00
500. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
900. 00 00
0.00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
0.00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
3, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0019 ROAD & BRI DGE #2 EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0626 PREC 2 EQUI PMENT WARRANTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0630 PREC 2 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5, 000. 00 00
0631 GRADER BLADES 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100. 00 00
0635 PREC 2 TOOLS 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100. 00 00
0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0645 PREC 2 M SC EXPENSE 500. 00 500. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500. 00 00
R & B #2 EXPENDI TURES 241, 464. 33 241, 464. 33 0.00 0.00 0.00 241, 464. 33 00

ROAD & BRI DGE #2
I NCOVE TOTALS 244, 407. 00 244, 407. 00 0.00 0.00 244, 407. 00 00
EXPENSE TOTALS 241, 464. 33 241, 464. 33 0.00 0.00 0. 00 241, 464. 33 00
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PAGE 23
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0020 ROAD & BRI DGE #3

0010 R & B #3 CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 R & B #3 A P CLEAR ACCT 0.00
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 0.00
0070 TAXES RECEI VABLE 0.00
0071 ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE 0.00
0160 R & B #3 CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00
R & B #3 CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00
0100 R & B #3 REVENUES
0100 AD VALOREM TAXES 60, 217. 00 60, 217. 00 0.00
0105 FUND BALANCE 112, 000. 00 112, 000. 00 0.00
0110 HOUSI NG AUTHORI TY 0.00 0.00 0.00
0120 SALES 0.00 0.00 0.00
0125 MIR VEHI CLE REG STRATI ON 80, 000. 00 80, 000. 00 0.00
0181 STATE COWTROLLER 14, 000. 00 14, 000. 00 0.00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0250 TI ME WARRANTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
0260 BUY BACK ON EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
0268 CD CASHED 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 R&B 3 | NTEREST 400. 00 400. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
0285 TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0.00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
R & B #3 REVENUES 286, 617. 00 286, 617. 00 0.00 0.00
0177 R & B #3 EXPENDI TURES
0401 SALARY COWM SSI ONER 27,300. 00 27,300. 00 0.00 0.00
0405 ROAD FORENVAN 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 7, 860. 00 7, 860. 00 0.00 0.00
0410 FICA 8, 657. 00 8, 657. 00 0.00 0.00
0411 LIABILITY I NSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 14,711. 00 14,711. 00 0.00 0.00
0414 ROAD OVERSEER 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
0416 SALARY ROAD HAND 64, 800. 00 64, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
0419 | NSURANCE 24, 000. 00 24, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0445 PREC 3 TRAVEL EXPENSE 10, 800. 00 10, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
0481 PREC 3 FUEL 500. 00 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0482 PREC 3 TIRES & TUBES 2, 500. 00 2, 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0483 PREC 3 PARTS & REPAI RS 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0495 PREC 3 UTILITIES 550. 00 550. 00 0.00 0.00
0500 PREC. 3- RD. MACH&EQUI P. PAY. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0505 PREC 3 | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0585 PREC 3 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0590 PREC 3 POSTS & FENCES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0595 PREC 3 CULVERTS 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0600 PREC 3 GRAVEL & CALI CHE 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0601 HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0610 PREC 3 LABOR 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00

OO0 O0000 000 oo

COOLOO0O0O0O0000000000o0 o000 oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
3,549.79
1,774.90-
110, 201. 07
54, 963. 47
166, 939. 43
60, 217. 00 00
112, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
80, 000. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
400. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
286, 617. 00 00
27, 300. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
7, 860. 00 00
8, 657. 00 00
0.00
14,711. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
64, 800. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
0.00
10, 800. 00 00
500. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
550. 00 00
0.00
0.00
100. 00 00
0.00
5, 000. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0020 ROAD & BRI DGE #3

0615
0625
0626
0629
0630
0631
0635
0640
0641
0645

PREC 3 MACHI NE HI RE

PREC 3 EQUI PMENT RENTAL
PREC 3 EQUI PMENT WARRANTY
LAND PURCHASE & BLDG EXP
PREC 3 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
GRADER BLADES

PREC 3 TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T
PREC 3 M SC EXPENSE

R & B #3 EXPENDI TURES

ROAD & BRI DGE #3
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

BUDGET- AMOUNT

7, 400.
1, 000.
100.
62, 000.
25, 000.
1, 000.
500.

281, 953.

286, 617.
281, 953.

00
00

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

7, 400.
1, 000.
100.
62, 000.
25, 000.
1, 000.
500.

281, 953.

286, 617.
281, 953.

00
00

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
7, 400. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
62, 000. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
500. 00 00
0.00
0.00
675. 00 00
281, 953. 00 00
286, 617. 00 00
281, 953. 00 00



10- 05- 2020**BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET, |NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS
TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

PAGE 25
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0021 ROAD & BRI DGE #4

0010 R & B #4 CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 R & B #4 A P CLEAR ACCT 0.00
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 0.00
0070 TAXES RECEI VABLE 0.00
0071 ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE 0.00
0160 R & B #4 CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

R & B #4 CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 R & B #4 REVENUES

0100 AD VALOREM TAXES 60, 191. 00 60, 191. 00 0.00
0105 FUND BALANCE 40, 000. 00 40, 000. 00 0.00
0120 SALES 0.00 0.00 0.00
0125 MIR VEHI CLE REG STRATI ON 79, 000. 00 79, 000. 00 0.00
0181 STATE COWTROLLER 14, 000. 00 14, 000. 00 0.00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0250 TI ME WARRANTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
0260 BUY BACK ON EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
0268 C D CASHED 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 R&B 4 | NTEREST 600. 00 600. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
0285 TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0.00
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00

R & B #4 REVENUES 213,791.00 213,791.00 0.00 0.00

0178 R & B #4 EXPENDI TURES

0401 SALARY COWM SSI ONER 27,300. 00 27, 300. 00 0.00 0.00
0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE 8, 280. 00 8, 280. 00 0.00 0.00
0410 FICA 9, 760. 00 9, 760. 00 0.00 0.00
0411 LIABILITY | NSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 16, 586. 00 16, 586. 00 0.00 0.00
0414 ROAD OVERSEER 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
0416 SALARY ROAD HAND 80, 000. 00 80, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0419 | NSURANCE 36, 000. 00 36, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0445 PREC 4 TRAVEL EXPENSE 10, 800. 00 10, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
0481 PREC 4 FUEL 7,000. 00 7,000. 00 0.00 0.00
0482 PREC 4 TIRES & TUBES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0483 PREC 4 PARTS & REPAI RS 2, 500. 00 2, 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0495 PREC 4 UTILIITIES 250. 00 250. 00 0.00 0.00
0500 PREC. 4- RD. MACH&EQUI P. PAY. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0505 PREC 4 | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0585 PREC 4 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0590 PREC 4 POSTS & FENCES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0595 PREC 4 CULVERTS & BRI DGES 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0600 PREC 4 GRAVEL & CALI CHE 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0601 HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG 100. 00 100. 00 0.00 0.00
0610 PREC 4 LABOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0615 PREC 4 MACHI NE HI RE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0625 PREC 4 EQUI PMENT RENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

©CO0O0 00000000 oo

COOLOOO0O0O00000000000o0o0o0o oo

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
3,549.79
1,774.90-
27,974.81
0.00
29,749.70
60, 191. 00 00
40, 000. 00 00
0.00
79, 000. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
600. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
213,791.00 00
27, 300. 00 00
8, 280. 00 00
9, 760. 00 00
0.00
16, 586. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
80, 000. 00 00
36, 000. 00 00
0.00
10, 800. 00 00
7,000. 00 00
0.00
2, 500. 00 00
250. 00 00
0.00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
0.00
2, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
100. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0021 ROAD & BRI DGE #4

0630 PREC 4 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
0631 GRADER BLADES

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS
0641 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

0
0
0635 PREC 4 TOOLS 0.
0
0

0645 PREC 4 M SC EXPENSE 500.

R & B #4 EXPENDI TURES 204, 776.

ROAD & BRI DGE #4

I NCOVE TOTALS 213, 791.
EXPENSE TOTALS 204, 776.

BUDGET- AMOUNT

00
00

AMENDED
BUDGET- AMOUNT

213, 791.
204, 776.

00
00

ENCUMBERED
YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
500. 00 00
204, 776. 00 00
213,791.00 00
204, 776. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0022 FML #1

0010

0010
0070
0071
0165

0999

0100

0100
0105
0120
0206
0250
0270
0280
0285
0380
0690

0179

0433
0481
0482
0483
0495
0500
0505
0585
0590
0595
0600
0601
0610
0615
0625
0628
0630
0631
0632
0635
0640
0645

FML #1 CASH AVAI LABLE

FM. #1 A P CLEARI NG ACCT
TAXES RECEI VABLE

ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE
FML #1 CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

FML #1 CASH AVAI LABLE

FML #1 REVENUES

AD VALOREM TAXES

FUND BALANCE

SALES

GRANT FUNDI NG

TI ME WARRANTS

FML 1 | NTEREST

M SC

TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

I NSURANCE PROCEEDS

FML #1 REVENUES

FML #1 EXPENDI TURES

GRANT EXPENSE

PREC 1 FUEL

PREC 1 TIRES & TUBES
PREC 1 PARTS & REPAIRS
PREC 1 UTILITIES

FM. 1-RD & MACH. PAY.

| NTEREST

PREC 1 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE
PREC 1 POSTS & FENCES
PREC 1 CULVERTS & BRI DGES
PREC 1 GRAVEL & CALI CHE
HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG
PREC 1 LABOR

PREC 1 MACHI NE HI RE

PREC 1 EQUI PMENT RENTAL
MOVE UTILITY POLES

PREC 1 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
GRADER BLADES

PREC#1 RPRS/ MAI NT

PREC 1 TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

PREC 1 M SC EXPENSE

FML #1 EXPENDI TURES

FML #1
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

152, 784
50, 000
0

0

29, 000
1, 000

252,784

1

45, 000
18, 000
50, 000
4, 500
29, 000
7,500
15, 000
100
2,000
12,000
2,000
1, 000
1,500
0

1

36, 000
2,500
0

1, 000

228,103

252,784
228,103

00
00

152, 784
50, 000
0

0

29, 000
1, 000

252,784

1

45, 000
18, 000
50, 000
4, 500
29, 000
7,500
15, 000
100
2,000
12,000
2,000
1, 000
1, 500
0

1

36, 000
2,500
0

1, 000

228,103

252,784
228,103

00
00

COOLOLOOLLOLOLOLOLLOO0LOO0O00O00000O0OO0

S o = i R

COOOOOLOOOOOO0O0O00O00O00000O0OO0

o000 0o0o0o0o

COOOO0O00O0O00000000000o0o0oo

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
7,621.58
3, 393. 79-
53, 275. 30
0.00
57, 503. 09
152, 784. 00 00
50, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
29, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
0. 00
0.00
252,784.00 00
1.00 00
45, 000. 00 00
18, 000. 00 00
50, 000. 00 00
4, 500. 00 00
29, 000. 00 00
7, 500. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
2, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
0.00
1.00 00
36, 000. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
1.00 00
1, 000. 00 00
228,103. 00 00
252,784.00 00
228,103. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0023 FM. #2

0010 FML #2 CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 FML #2 A P CLEARI NC ACCT
0070 TAXES RECEI VABLE

0071 ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE
0165 FM. #2 CHECKI NG

0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

FML #2 CASH AVAI LABLE

0100 FML #2 REVENUES

0100 AD VALOREM TAXES

0105 FUND BALANCE

0120 SALES

0206 GRANT FUNDI NG

0250 TI ME WARRANTS

0270 FML 2 | NTEREST

0280 M SC

0285 TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER
0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS
0690 | NSURANCE PRCCEEDS

FML #2 REVENUES

0180 FM. #2 EXPENDI TURES

0433 GRANT EXPENSE

0481 PREC 2 FUEL

0482 PREC 2 TIRES & TUBES

0483 PREC 2 PARTS & REPAI RS
0495 PREC 2 UTILITIES

0500 PREC 2 RD. MACH&EQUI P PAY
0505 PREC 2 | NTEREST

0585 PREC 2 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE
0590 PREC 2 POSTS & FENCES
0595 PREC 2 CULVERTS & BRI DGES
0600 PREC 2 GRAVEL & CALI CHE

0601 HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG
0610 PREC 2 LABOR

0615 PREC 2 MACHI NE HI RE
0625 PREC 2 EQUI PMENT RENTAL
0627 CHEM CAL EXPENSE

0630 PREC 2 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
0631 GRADER BLADES

0632 PREC#2 RPRS/ MAI NT

0635 PREC 2 TOOLS

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS

0645 PREC 2 M SC EXPENSE

FML #2 EXPENDI TURES

FML #2
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

108, 238.
70, 000.
300.

179, 638.

0.

45, 000.
19, 000.
30, 000.
4, 700.
27, 200.
0.

5, 000.
100.

3, 500.
6, 000.
1, 000.
100.

1, 000.
10, 000.
1, 000.
24,000.
100.

179, 450.

179, 638.
179, 450.

00
28

108, 238.
70, 000.
300.

179, 638.

0.

45, 000.
19, 000.
30, 000.
4, 700.
27, 200.
0.

5, 000.
100.

3, 500.
6, 000.
1, 000.
100.

1, 000.
10, 000.
1, 000.
24,000.
100.

179, 450.

179, 638.
179, 450.

00
28

COOLOOOLOOLLOOLLOO0LOO0O00O00000O0OO0

S o i R

COOOOOOOOO0OO0O0O00O00O0000O0O0OO0

o000 00o0o0o

COOOO0O0O0O000000000o00o0o0oo

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
4,199. 63
2,099. 32-
117, 415.98
0.00
119, 516. 29
108, 238. 00 00
70, 000. 00 00
300. 00 00
0.00
0.00
1, 100. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
179, 638. 00 00
0.00
45, 000. 00 00
19, 000. 00 00
30, 000. 00 00
4, 700. 00 00
27,200. 28 00
0.00
5, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
6, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
24, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
0.00
750. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
179, 450. 28 00
179, 638. 00 00
179, 450. 28 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0024 FM. #3

0010

0010
0070
0071
0165

0999

0100

0100
0105
0110
0120
0206
0250
0270
0280
0285
0380
0690

0181
0433
0481
0482
0483
0495
0500
0505
0585
0590
0595
0600
0601
0610
0615
0625
0630
0631
0632
0635
0640
0645

FM. #3 CASH AVAI LABLE

FM. #3 A P CLEARI NC ACCT
TAXES RECEI VABLE

ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE
FML #3 CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

FML #3 CASH AVAI LABLE

FM. #3 REVENUES

AD VALOREM TAXES
FUND BALANCE
HOUSI NG AUTHORI TY
SALES

GRANT FUNDI NG

TI ME WARRANTS

FML 3 | NTEREST

M SC

TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER
TRANSFER OF FUNDS
I NSURANCE PROCEEDS

FM. #3 REVENUES

FML #3 EXPENDI TURES

GRANT EXPENSE

PREC 3 FUEL

PREC 3 TIRES & TUBES
PREC 3 PARTS & REPAI RS
PREC 3 UTILITIES

EQUI PVMENT PAYMENT

| NTEREST

PREC 3 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE
PREC 3 POSTS & FENCES
PREC 3 CULVERTS & BRI DGES
PREC 3 GRAVEL & CALI CHE
HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG
PREC 3 LABOR

PREC 3 MACHI NE HI RE

PREC 3 EQUI PMENT RENTAL
PREC 3 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
GRADER BLADES

PREC#3 RPRS/ MAI NT

PREC 3 TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

PREC 3 M SC EXPENSE

FML #3 EXPENDI TURES

FML #3
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

108, 238
150, 000

278,938

0

35, 000
10, 000
20, 000
5,000
0

0

10, 000
100

8, 000
20, 000
10, 000
100
2,500
500
60, 000
1,500
0

500
100
500

183, 800

278,938
183, 800

00
00

108, 238
150, 000

278, 938.

0

35, 000
10, 000
20, 000
5, 000
0

0

10, 000
100

8, 000
20, 000
10, 000
100
2,500
500
60, 000
1, 500
0

500
100
500

183, 800

278,938
183, 800

00
00

COOOOOOOOO0OO0O0000000O0O0
o
S

© o o000 o00o0o00o
o
S

COOOOO0OO0O0O0O0O0000000O0O0O0
o
S

© 0000000000
o
S

COOO0OO0O0O0O000000000O0 o0 oo
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
4,201.72
2, 100. 36-
206, 334. 85
0.00
208, 436. 21
108, 238. 00 00
150, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
700. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
0. 00
278, 938. 00 00
0.00
35, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
5, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
10, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
8, 000. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
500. 00 00
60, 000. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
0.00
500. 00 00
100. 00 00
500. 00 00
183, 800. 00 00
278, 938. 00 00
183, 800. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0025 FM. #4

0010

0010
0070
0071
0165

0999

0100

0100
0105
0120
0206
0217
0250
0270
0280
0285
0380

0182

0433
0481
0482
0483
0495
0500
0505
0585
0595
0600
0601
0610
0615
0625
0630
0631
0632
0635
0640
0645

FML #4 CASH AVAI LABLE

FM. #4 A P CLEARI NG ACCT
TAXES RECEI VABLE

ALLOW FOR UNCOLLECTI BLE
FML #4 CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

FML #4 CASH AVAI LABLE

FM. #4 REVENUES

AD VALOREM TAXES

FUND BALANCE

SALES

GRANT FUNDI NG

RESTI TUTI ON

TI ME WARRANTS

FML 4 | NTEREST

M SC

TAX ABATEMENT TRANSFER
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

FM. #4 REVENUES

FML #4 EXPENDI TURES

GRANT EXPENSE

PREC 4 FUEL

PREC 4 TIRES & TUBES
PREC 4 PARTS & REPAIRS
PREC 4 UTILITIES

EQUI PMENT PAYMENT

| NTEREST

PREC 4 MATERI AL & SUPPLIE
PREC 4 CULVERTS & BRI DGES
PREC 4 GRAVEL & CALI CHE
HOT M X & SEAL COATI NG
PREC 4 LABOR

PREC 4 MACHI NE HI RE

PREC 4 EQUI PMENT RENTAL
PREC 4 EQUI PMENT PURCHASE
GRADER BLADES

PREC#4 RPRS/ MAI NT

PREC 4 TOOLS

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

PREC 4 M SC EXPENSE

FML #4 EXPENDI TURES

FML #4
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

108, 190
100, 000

229, 690

0

35, 000
10, 000
25,000
3, 500
27,253
0

10, 000
4, 000
25,000
100

229, 690
150, 853

00
31

108, 190
100, 000

229, 690

0

35, 000
10, 000
25,000
3, 500
27,253
0

10, 000
4, 000
25,000
100

229, 690
150, 853

00
31

COPOOOO0O0O0O00000000000P0

S o I R

COOO0O0O0O0O0O00000000000OP0

oo o000o0o0o

COO0O00O0000000000 000000

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
4,201.72
2, 100. 36-
166, 047. 72
0.00
168, 149. 08
108, 190. 00 00
100, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,500. 00 00
0.00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
229, 690. 00 00
0.00
35, 000. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
27,253. 31 00
0.00
10, 000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
100. 00 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5, 000. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
0.00
1, 000. 00 00
150, 853. 31 00
229, 690. 00 00
150, 853. 31 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0026 CRIM NAL JUSTI CE

0010 CRIM JUST CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 CRIM JUST A P CLEAR ACCT
0170 CRI'M JUST CHECKI NG
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

CRI'M JUST CASH AVAI LABLE

0100 CRI M JUSTI CE REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE

0185 SHERI FF' S BAI L BOND FEE
0190 J.P. ST CT COST & FEES
0203 VI C OF CRI ME- DONATI ONS
0213 JP-TI ME PAYMI

0214 CO CLK-TI ME PAYMI

0215 CO CLERK

0218 DI ST CLK-TI ME PAYMI

0219 SBIF

0220 D CLERK CRIM NAL JUSTI CE
0224 SAFETY BELT FINE

0234 STATE TRAFFI C FEE

0237 APPELLATE FEES

0241 JUDI Cl AL SUPPORT FEE

0270 STATE AGENCY | NTEREST
0271 BI RTH CERTI FI CATES

0272 MARRI AGE LI CENSES

0273 CIVIL JUD FUND FI LI NG FEE
0274 CRIM JUD FUND FI LI NG FEE
0276 DI ST CLK FAM LY LAW STATE)
0277 DI ST CLK CI VI L( STATE)

0278 DI ST CLK DEL TAX(STATE)
0280 CRIM NAL JUSTI CE M SC.
0375 COLLECTI ON FEES

0386 DRUG COURT PROGRAM

0387 ELECTRONI C FI LI NG FEES-CRI M
0388 ELECTRONI C FILING FEES-CIVIL

CRI'M JUSTI CE REVENUES

0184 CRI'M JUST EXPENDI TURES

0510 STATE PAYMENT
0511 JURCR DONATI ONS
0635 APPELLATE FEES
0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS
0645 M SC

CRI'M JUST EXPENDI TURES

CRI'M NAL JUSTI CE
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

151, 260.
1, 800.
20, 000.
0.

115.
590.

3, 500.
715.

2, 500.
4, 500.
388.
10, 700.
0.

7, 000.
1, 800.
175.
800.

1, 400.
500.
900.

1, 500.

217, 718.

95, 000.

217, 718.
217, 710.

00
38

151, 260.
1, 800.
20, 000.
0.

115.
590.

3, 500.
715.

2, 500.
4, 500.
388.
10, 700.
0.

7, 000.
1, 800.
175.
800.

1, 400.
500.
900.

1, 500.

217, 718.

95, 000.

217, 718.
217, 710.

00
38

COLOLOOLOOLOOOO0O000000000000000O0
o
s}

COOLOO0O0000000000000O00o0o00ooo0oo
o
s}

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
66, 433. 70
105, 732. 92
172, 166. 62
151, 260. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
20, 000. 00 00
0.00
115.00 00
590. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
715. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
4, 500. 00 00
388. 00 00
10, 700. 00 00
0. 00
7,000. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
175. 00 00
800. 00 00
1, 400. 00 00
500. 00 00
900. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
0. 00
0.00
3, 035. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
240. 00 00
2, 800. 00 00
217,718.00 00
95, 000. 00 00
0.00
400. 00 00
100, 000. 00 00
22,310. 38 00
217,710. 38 00
217,718.00 00
217,710. 38 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0029 ARREST FEES

0010 ARREST FEE CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 ARREST FEES A P CLEAR ACC 0.00
0170 ARREST FEES CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

ARREST FEE CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 ARREST FEES REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE 65, 795. 00 65, 795. 00 0.00
0184 JP GROSS VEI GHT FINE 0.00 0.00 0.00
0185 J. P. (COUNTY) 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 0.00
0186 J.P. (P & W COUNTY 0.00 0.00 0.00
0187 J.P.-OCL 0.00 0.00 0.00
0188 J.P. (STATE) 740. 00 740. 00 0.00
0189 J.P. (P & W STATE 0.00 0.00 0.00
0215 COUNTY CLERK ( COUNTY) 165. 00 165. 00 0.00
0217 COUNTY CLERK ( STATE) 0.00 0.00 0.00
0220 DI ST CLERK ( COUNTY) 180. 00 180. 00 0.00
0221 DI ST CLERK (STATE) 2.00 2.00 0.00
0270 | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00

ARREST FEES REVENUES 69, 882. 00 69, 882. 00 0.00 0.00

0187 ARREST FEES EXPENDI TURES

0510 STATE PAYMENT 950. 00 950. 00 0.00 0.00

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 65, 000. 00 65, 000. 00 0.00 0.00

ARREST FEES EXPENDI TURES 65, 950. 00 65, 950. 00 0.00 0.00
ARREST FEES

I NCOVE TOTALS 69, 882. 00 69, 882. 00 0.00

EXPENSE TOTALS 65, 950. 00 65, 950. 00 0.00 0.00

©C 0000000000 oo
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
48, 770. 76
52, 866. 45
101, 637. 21
65, 795. 00 00
0. 00
3, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
740. 00 00
0.00
165. 00 00
0.00
180. 00 00
2.00 00
0.00
0. 00
69, 882. 00 00
950. 00 00
65, 000. 00 00
65, 950. 00 00
69, 882. 00 00
65, 950. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0034 CONST CO JUDGE EXCESS CONT

0010 EXCESS CONT. CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 EXCESS CONT. CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00
0040 EXCESS CONT. CHECKI NG ACCT 0.00

EXCESS CONT. CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 EXCESS CONT. REVENUES

0105 EXCESS CONT. FUND BALANCE 1, 563. 00 1, 563. 00 0.00
0181 STATE COWTROLLER 0.00 0.00 0.00
0280 EXCESS FUNDS M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00

EXCESS CONT. REVENUES 1, 563. 00 1, 563. 00 0.00 0.00

0193 EXCESS CONT. EXPENSE

0280 EXCESS CONT. M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0652 COVPUTER EXP 1, 563. 04 1, 563. 04 0.00 0.00
EXCESS CONT. EXPENSE 1, 563. 04 1, 563. 04 0.00 0.00

CONST CO JUDGE EXCESS CONT
I NCOVE TOTALS 1, 563. 00 1, 563. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 1, 563. 04 1, 563. 04 0.00 0.00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
2,391. 17
2,391. 17
1,563.00 00
0.00
0. 00
1,563.00 00
0.00
1,563. 04 00
1,563. 04 00
1,563.00 00
1,563.04 00
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ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0035 DI ST CLK ARCHI VE FUND

0010

0010
0040

0100

0105
0220
0270

0194

0280
0432
0652

DI ST CLK ARCHI VE CASH AVAI LABLE

D CLK ARCHI VE CLEARI NG ACCT
D CLK ARCHI VE CHECKI NG ACCT

DI ST CLK ARCHI VE CASH AVAI LABLE

D CLK ARCHI VE REVENUES

D CLK ARCHI VE FUND BALANCE
D CLK ARCHI VE FEES
D CLK ARCHI VE | NTEREST

D CLK ARCHI VE REVENUES

D CLK ARCHI VE EXPENSE

D CLK ARCHI VE M SC
ARCHI VE RESTORATI ON PRESV
COWPUTER EXP

D CLK ARCHI VE EXPENSE

DI ST CLK ARCHI VE FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

3,114,
3,114,

00
00

3,114,
3, 114.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0. 00

3,734. 44

3,734. 44
2,454.00 00
660.00 00

0. 00
3,114.00 00
1,557.00 00
1,557.00 00

0. 00
3,114.00 00
3,114.00 00
3,114.00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0036 JUSTI CE CT TECHNOLOGY

0010 JUST CT TECH CASH AVAI LAB

0010 JUSTICE CT TECH CLEARI NG ACCT
0175 JUSTI CE CT TECH

JUST CT TECH CASH AVAI LAB

0100 JUSTI CE CT TECH REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE
0185 JUSTI CE OF PEACE FEES
0270 | NTEREST

14, 675.
2, 500.
110.

JUSTI CE CT TECH REVENUES

0195 JUSTI CE CT TECH EXPENSES

0280 JUST CT TECH M SC.

JUSTI CE CT TECH EXPENSES

JUSTI CE CT TECHNOLOGY
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

17, 285.
17, 285.

00
00

14, 675.
2, 500.
110.

17, 285.
17, 285.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0.00

12, 766. 00

12, 766. 00
14, 675. 00 00
2, 500. 00 00
110. 00 00
17, 285. 00 00
17, 285. 00 00
17, 285. 00 00
17, 285. 00 00
17, 285. 00 00
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ORI G NAL
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACT
NUM

0010

0010
0030

0040

0100

0105
0215
0242
0270

0197

0280
0432
0652

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

CO CLERK ARCHI VES CASH AVAI LABLE

CO CLERK ARCHI VES CLEARI NG ACCT
CO CLERK ARCHI VES P/ R CLEARI NG
CO CLERK ARCHI VES CHECKI NG

CO CLERK ARCHI VES CASH AVAI LABLE

CO. CLERK ARCHI VES REV.

ARCHI VES FUND BALANCE
CO CLK TECH FEES

CO. CLERK ARCHI VES FEES
CO CLK | NTEREST

CO. CLERK ARCHI VES REV.

CO. CLERK ARCHI VES EXP.

CO CLK TECH M SC
ARCH. RESTORATI ON & PRESV.
COWPUTER EXP

CO. CLERK ARCHI VES EXP.

CO. CLERK ARCHI VE FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

95, 512.
0.
16, 000.

111, 472.

111,512,
111, 472.

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

00
00

AMENDED

95, 512.
0.
16, 000.

111, 472.

111,512,
111, 472.

00
00

ENCUMBERED

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0037 CO. CLERK ARCHI VE FUND

PAGE 36
PREPARER: 0006

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
129, 841. 65
129, 841. 65
95, 512. 00 00
0. 00
16, 000. 00 00
0.00
111,512.00 00
0.00
81, 472.00 00
30, 000. 00 00
111, 472.00 00
111,512.00 00
111, 472.00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0038 CO CLERK VI TAL STATI STI CS

ACT
NUM

0010

0010
0040

0100

0105
0215

0199

0432
0652

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

CO. CLK VITAL STAT. CASH AVAI LABLE

C CLK VITAL STAT. A P CLEARI NG
C CLK VITAL STATI STI C CHECKI NG

CO. CLK VITAL STAT. CASH AVAI LABLE

CO. CLK VI TAL STATI STI CS REVENUE

VI TAL STATI STI CS FUND BAL.
CO. CLK VI TAL STATI STICS

CO. CLK VI TAL STATI STI CS REVENUE

CO CLK VI TAL STATI STI CS EXPENDI TUR

VI TAL STATI STI CS RECORDS
COWPUTER EXP

CO CLK VI TAL STATI STI CS EXPENDI TUR

CO CLERK VI TAL STATI STICS
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

ORI G NAL

1, 013.
1, 013.

00
00

AMENDED

1, 013.
1, 013.

00
00

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

1,013.
1,013.

00
89-
89-
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00
00 00
00 00
00 00
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CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0039 VOTER REG SRATI ON

0010

0010
0030

0190

0100

0105
0181
0280

0200
0425
0476

VOTER REG SRATI ON CASH AVAI LABLE

A P CLEARI NG ACCT
P/ R CLEARI NG ACCT
VOTER REG CKI NG ACCT

VOTER REG SRATI ON CASH AVAI LABLE

VOTER REG STRATI ON REVENUE

FUND BALANCE
STATE COMPTROLLER
M SC

VOTER REG STRATI ON REVENUE

VOTER REGQ SRATI ON EXPENSE

SUPPLI ES
SHOOL EXP

VOTER REG SRATI ON EXPENSE

VOTER REG SRATI ON
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

10

00

00

00

00
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ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0042 SECURITY FUND

0010 SECURI TY FUND CASH AVAI L

0010 SECURITY A P CLEARI NG ACC 0.00
0030 SECURITY P/ R CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00
0175 SECURI TY FUND CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00
SECURI TY FUND CASH AVAI L 0.00
0100 SECURI TY FUND REVENUES
0105 FUND BALANCE 19, 318. 00 19, 318. 00 0.00
0185 J.P. SECURITY FUND 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00 0.00
0215 CO CLERK SECURI TY FUND 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00 0.00
0220 DI ST CLERK SECURITY FUND 400. 00 400. 00 0.00
0270 SECURI TY FUND | NTEREST 100. 00 100. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
SECURI TY FUND REVENUES 23,418. 00 23,418. 00 0.00 0.00
0194 SECURI TY FUND EXPENDI TURE
0410 FICA 995. 00 995. 00 0.00 0.00
0412 RETI REMENT 1, 690. 00 1, 690. 00 0.00 0.00
0610 BAI LI FF- HAZARDOUS DUTY PA 10, 000. 00 10, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00
0632 SECURI TY EQUI P. PURCHASE 7,318. 00 7,318. 00 0.00 0.00
0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0645 M SC 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
SECURI TY FUND EXPENDI TURE 21, 803. 00 21, 803. 00 0.00 0.00

SECURI TY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 23,418. 00 23,418. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 21, 803. 00 21, 803. 00 0.00 0.00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0.00

0.00

6, 770. 97

0.00

6, 770. 97
19, 318. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
1, 800. 00 00
400. 00 00
100. 00 00

0.00
23,418. 00 00
995. 00 00
1, 690. 00 00
10, 000. 00 00
7,318. 00 00

0.00
1, 800. 00 00
21, 803. 00 00
23,418. 00 00
21, 803. 00 00
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ORI G NAL

ACT

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0043 RECORDS MGMT DI STRI CT

0010

0010
0030
0180

0999

0100
0105
0220
0270

0195

0425
0652

RECORS MGMI' DI ST CASH AVAI L

REC MGMTI DI ST CLEARI NG
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
REC MGMT DI ST CHECKI NG
REC MaGMVIT DI ST CD

RECORS MGMI' DI ST CASH AVAI L

RECORDS MGMI' DI ST REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
DI ST CLK REC MGMI' FEES
REC MGMT DI ST | NTEREST

RECORDS MGMI' DI ST REVENUES

RECORDS MGMTI' DI ST EXPENDI TURES

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
DI ST CLK COWPUTER EXP

RECORDS MGMTI' DI ST EXPENDI TURES

RECORDS MGMI' DI STRI CT
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

6, 248.
6, 076.

00
00

6, 248.
6, 076.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
2,846. 21
0.00
2,846. 21
5, 900. 00 00
308. 00 00
40. 00 00
6, 248. 00 00
1, 500. 00 00
4,576. 00 00
6, 076. 00 00
6, 248. 00 00
6, 076. 00 00
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ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0044 RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY

0010

0010
0030
0180

0999

0100
0105
0215
0270
0280

0196

0410
0412
0419
0425
0432
0610
0640
0645
0652

RECORDS MGMI' C CASH AVAI L

RCRDS MGMI' A P CLEAR ACCT
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
RECORDS MGMI' CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

RECORDS MGMI C CASH AVAI L

RECORDS MGMI' C REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMIT
RECORDS MGMT | NTEREST
M SC

RECORDS MGMI' C REVENUES

RECORDS MGMI' C EXPENDI TUR

FI CA

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
BOOK RESTORATI ON

LABOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

M SC

CO CLERK COWPUTER EXPENSE

RECORDS MGMI' C EXPENDI TUR

RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

6, 932.
16, 900.
72.

23, 904.

23, 850.

23, 904.
23, 850.

00
00

6, 932.
16, 900.
72.

23, 904.

23, 850.

23, 904.
23, 850.

00
00

SR e
o
IS}

SR e
o
s}

© e 00000 oo
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
358. 24
0.00
358. 24
6, 932. 00 00
16, 900. 00 00
72.00 00
0.00
23, 904. 00 00
400. 00 00
650. 00 00
0. 00
3, 700. 00 00
7, 300. 00 00
6, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
5, 800. 00 00
23, 850. 00 00
23, 904. 00 00
23, 850. 00 00



10- 05- 2020** BUDGET ANALYSI S USAGE REPORT ** ASSET,

TI ME: 04: 30 PM -

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

PAGE 42
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ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0045 MANAGEMENT PRESERVATI ON

0010

0010
0185

0999

0100

0105
0215
0220
0270
0280

0198

0410
0610
0640
0644
0645
0652

MGMI' PRESER CASH AVAI LABL

MGMI' PRESERV AP CLEAR ACC
MGMI' PRESERV CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

MGMI' PRESER CASH AVAI LABL

MGMI' PRESERVATI ON REVENUE

FUND BALANCE

CO CLK MGMI PERSERVATI ON
DST CLK MGMI PERSERVATI ON
MGMI' PRESERV. | NTEREST

M SC

MGMI' PRESERVATI ON REVENUE

MGMI' PRESERV EXPENDI TURES

FI CA

LABOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

M CROFI LM NG & SUPPLI ES
M SC

COVPUTER EXPENSE

MGMI' PRESERV EXPENDI TURES

MANAGEMENT PRESERVATI ON
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

21, 674.
490.
665.
157.

22, 986.

0.

0.

0.

6, 095.
4, 520.
12, 000.

22,986.
22, 615.

00
00

21, 674.
490.
665.
157.

22, 986.

0.

0.

0.

6, 095.
4, 520.
12, 000.

22,986.
22, 615.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
18, 698. 68
742.56-
17, 956. 12
21,674.00 00
490. 00 00
665. 00 00
157. 00 00
0.00
22, 986. 00 00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
6, 095. 00 00
4,520. 00 00
12, 000. 00 00
22,615. 00 00
22,986. 00 00
22,615. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0046 MOTOR VEH | NV TAX ACCT

0010

0010
0030
0190

0999

0100
0105
0205
0270
0280

0203

0410
0412
0425
0445
0610
0645

MOTOR VEH | NV TAX CASH AVAI LABLE

MOTOR VEH | NV TAX CLEAR ACCT
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
MOTOR VEH | NV TAX CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

MOTOR VEH I NV TAX CASH AVAI LABLE

MOTOR VEH | NV TAX REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

TAX A/ C

MOTOR VEH | NV | NTEREST
M SC

MOTOR VEH | NV TAX REVENUES

MOTOR VEH | NV TAX EXPENDI TURES

FI CA

RETI REMENT

MWI T OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
TRAVEL EXPENSE

LABOR

MOTOR VEH. I NV. TAX M SC

MOTOR VEH I NV TAX EXPENDI TURES

MOTOR VEH I NV TAX ACCT
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

5, 548.

5,778.
5,778.

00
00

5, 548.

5,778.
5,778.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
5,673. 14
0.00
5,673. 14
5, 548. 00 00
0.00
45. 00 00
185. 00 00
5,778. 00 00
345. 00 00
495. 00 00
100. 00 00
100. 00 00
4, 250. 00 00
488. 00 00
5,778. 00 00
5,778. 00 00
5,778. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0047 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND

0010

0010 CO ATTY A P CLEARI NG ACCT
COUNTY ATTORNEY auditor acct

0011
0030
0195
0999

0100

0196
0211
0270
0280

0205
0402
0410
0412
0425
0440
0455
0476
0640
0645
0652

CO ATTY CASH AVAI LABLE

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
COUNTY ATTORNEY CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

CO ATTY CASH AVAI LABLE

COUNTY ATTORNEY REVENUES

LECSE- CO ATTY ALLOCATI ON
BAD CHECK FEES

CO. ATTY- 1 NTEREST

M SC

COUNTY ATTORNEY REVENUES

CO ATTY EXPENDI TURES

SALARY

FI CA

RETI REMENT

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
TELEPHONE

BOCOKS

SCHOOL / TRAVEL EXPENSE
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

M SC

COWPUTER EXP

CO ATTY EXPENDI TURES

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

S o R
o
S

S o i R
o
S

S o i R
o
S

S o = R R R
o
IS

oo o0o00o0o0o0o
o
S

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

4,652. 34

o000 0o0o0o
o
S
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0048 DI STRI CT ATTORNEY FUND

0010

0010
0021
0022
0200

0999

0100

0211
0270
0280

0207

0425
0455
0476
0640
0645

DI ST ATTY CASH AVAI LABLE

DI ST ATTY A P CLEAR ACCT

M KE FOUTS CK COLL ACCT

DA EMPLOYEE COWP & EMP CK

DI STRI CT ATTY CHECKI NG

DI ST ATTORNEY FUND BALANCI NG FUND

DI ST ATTY CASH AVAI LABLE

DI ST ATTORNEY REVENUES

CHECK COLLECTI ON FEE
| NTEREST
M SC

DI ST ATTORNEY REVENUES

DI ST ATTY EXPENDI TURES

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
BOCOKS

EDUCATI ON EXPENSE
TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

DI ST ATTY EXPENDI TURES

DI STRI CT ATTORNEY FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0049 D. A. FORFEI TURE FUND

0010

0010
0205

0999

0100

0212
0270
0645

0209
0411
0417
0425
0435
0445
0481
0500
0645
0652
0655
0658
0671

D. A. FORFEI TURE CASH AVAI LABLE

D. A. FORFEI TURE CLEARI NG ACCT
D. A. FORFEI TURE CHECKI NG ACCT
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

D. A. FORFEI TURE CASH AVAI LABLE

D. A. FORFEI TURE FUND REVENUES

D. A. FORFEI TURE FUNDS
D. A. FORFEI TURE | NTEREST
D. A. FORFEI TURE M SC

D. A. FORFEI TURE FUND REVENUES

D. A FORFEI TURE EXPENDI TURES

LI ABI LI TY | NSURANCE
SALARI ES & SUPPLEMENT
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

DW BLOOD TEST

D. A. TRAI NI NG

VEH CLE EXP

D. A. OFFI CE FURNI TURE & EQUI PMENT
D. A. FORFEI TURE M SC

D. A, COVWPUTER EXPENSE
TDCAA/ CRI ME STOPPERS
TRAVEL EXP

LAW ENFORCEMTI' SHARI NG

D. A FORFEI TURE EXPENDI TURES

D. A. FORFEI TURE FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

OO0 0000

.00
.00

S e

S e e

S e

© 00000000000

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0.00
42,334. 29
55, 519. 67

© 00000000000
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0052 PERVANENT SCHOOL FUND

0010 PERM SCHOOL CASH AVAI LABL

0010 PERM SCHOOL A P CLEAR ACC
0220 PERM SCHOOL FUND CHECKI NG
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

PERM SCHOOL CASH AVAI LABL

0100 PERM SCHOOL FUND REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE

0250 O L REVENUE

0270 PERM SCHOOL | NTEREST
0280 M SC

PERM SCHOOL FUND REVENUES

0215 PERM SCHOOL EXPENDI TURES

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS
0646 ANNUAL DI SBURSEMENT

PERM SCHOOL EXPENDI TURES

PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

0.
18, 500.
285.

18, 785.

18, 785.
18, 785.

00
00

0.
18, 500.
285.

18, 785.

18, 785.
18, 785.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
9, 887. 85
0.00
9, 887. 85
0.00
18, 500. 00 00
285. 00 00
0.00
18, 785. 00 00
0.00
18, 785. 00 00
18, 785. 00 00
18, 785. 00 00
18, 785. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0053 COUNTY LI BRARY SPECI AL

0010

0010
0030
0225

0999

0100
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0236
0270
0275
0280

0217

0403
0410
0412
0425
0433
0436
0445
0455
0456
0457
0500
0640
0642
0645
0652

CO LI B CASH AVAI LABLE

CO LIB A P CLEARI NG ACCT
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CO LI B SPEC CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

CO LI B CASH AVAI LABLE

CO LI B SPEC REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

BOOK SALES

BOOK FI NES

DONATI ONS

POSTAGE RECOVERY
GRANT FUNDI NG

ST GRANT FUNDI NG
CO LI BRARY | NTEREST
READI NG PROGRAM

M SC

CO LI B SPEC REVENUES

CO LI B SPEC EXPENDI TURES

SALARY ASSI STANT

FI CA

RETI REMENT

CO LIB. OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GRANT EXPENDI TURES
ROTARY CLUB GRANT
TRAVEL EXPENSE

BOOKS

AUDI O CASSETTES
SUBSCRI PTI ONS

OFFI CE FURNI TURE & EQUI PMENT

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
SUMMVER READI NG PROGRAM
M SC

CO LI BRARY COWP EXP

CO LI B SPEC EXPENDI TURES

COUNTY LI BRARY SPECI AL
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

4,000

300
125.

4, 500
3, 897.

00
00

4, 000

300
125.

4, 500
3, 897.

00
00

A i i i =
o
S

S i

A i i =
o
S

o000 0o0o0 oo

OO OO0 0000000 o000
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
2,132.85
0.00
2,132.85
4, 000. 00 00
0.00
300. 00 00
125. 00 00
48. 00 00
0.00
0.00
27.00 00
0.00
0. 00
4, 500. 00 00
250. 00 00
25.00 00
0.00
100. 00 00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
540. 00 00
50. 00 00
200. 00 00
100. 00 00
0.00
25.00 00
770. 00 00
1,837.00 00
3, 897. 00 00
4, 500. 00 00
3, 897. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0054 ECC NUTRI TI ON

0010 ECC NUTRI TI ON CASH AVAI L

0010 ECC NUTR A P CLEAR ACCT
0030 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
0230 ECC NUTRI TI ON CHECKI NG
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

ECC NUTRI TI ON CASH AVAI L

0100 ECC NUTRI TI ON REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE

0140 TRANSPORTATI ON

0141 WEST CENTRAL COUN GOVER
0142 ECC CENTER DONATI ONS
0143 DELI VERY DONATI ONS

0144 USDA CASH

0206 GRANT FUNDI NG

0270 NUTRI TI ON | NTEREST

0280 M SC

0380 TRANSFER OF FUNDS

ECC NUTRI TI ON REVENUES

0219 ECC NUTRI TI ON EXPENDI TURE

0401 SALARY DI RECTOR
0402 SALARY SECRETARY
0403 SALARY ASSI STANTS
0405 SALARY DRI VER

0409 SALARY STEP | NCREASE
0410 FICA

0412 RETI REVENT

0413 WORKERS COVP

0419 | NSURANCE

0424 POSTAGE

0425 ECC OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
0426 CONSUMABLE SUPPLI ES
0433 GRANT EXPENSE

0440 ECC TELEPHONE

0445 ECC TRAVEL EXPENSE
0472 ECC FOOD EXPENSE
0480 ECC REPAI RS & REPLACENENT
0481 ECC FUEL (VAN)

0482 TIRES & TUBES

0483 UPKEEP & MAI NT (VAN)
0495 ECC UTI LI TI ES

0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS
0645 ECC M SC EXPENSE
0650 ECC BONDS

0655 FEES

ECC NUTRI TI ON EXPENDI TURE

ECC NUTRI TI ON

15, 000.
0.

50, 000.
14, 000.
1, 100.
0.

1, 517.
200.

97, 017.

6, 807.
32, 000.
2, 200.

2, 750.
3, 928.

150.
425,
4, 000.
1, 517.
750.
600.
25, 000.
250.
500.
1, 000.
250.

15, 000.
0.

50, 000.
14, 000.
1, 100.
0.

1, 517.
200.

97, 017.

6, 807.
32, 000.
2, 200.

2, 750.
3, 928.

150.
425,
4, 000.
1, 517.
750.
600.
25, 000.
250.
500.
1, 000.
250.

COLOOOOOOO0O0OO0O0O0O00000000O0CO0O0
o
S

S i i = i

COOO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O000000000O0O0O0
o
S

©COoo0o000o0o0 oo

COOLOOO0O0O0000000000000o0o0o0 oo
o
S

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
15, 446. 01
0.00
15, 446. 01
15, 000. 00 00
0.00
50, 000. 00 00
14, 000. 00 00
1, 100. 00 00
0.00
1,517.02 00
200. 00 00
200. 00 00
15, 000. 00 00
97,017. 02 00
0.00
6, 807. 00 00
32, 000. 00 00
2, 200. 00 00
0.00
2, 750. 00 00
3, 928. 00 00
0.00
0.00
150. 00 00
425. 00 00
4, 000. 00 00
1,517.02 00
750. 00 00
600. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
250. 00 00
500. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
250. 00 00
0.00
0.00
10. 00 00
50. 00 00
25.00 00
82,212.02 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
AT manL  AVENED ENUMERED  ACIMITY  ACTIMITY  CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT BUDGET- AMOUNT YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPCRTING FND 0054 ECCNUTRTION  EFRECTIVE MO - 10

I NCOVE TOTALS 97, 017. 02 97, 017. 02 0. 00 0. 00 97, 017. 02 00

EXPENSE TOTALS 82,212.02 82,212.02 0.00 0.00 0. 00 82,212.02 00
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PAGE 51
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0055 ECC BUI LDI NG FUND

0010 ECC BLDG CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 ECC BLDG A P CLEAR ACCT 0.00
0235 ECC BUI LDI NG CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

ECC BLDG CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 ECC BUI LDI NG REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE 25, 000. 00 25, 000. 00 0.00
0203 DONATI ONS 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 0.00
0204 FUND RAI SER 3, 200. 00 3, 200. 00 0.00
0206 GRANT FUNDI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 BLDG FUND | NTEREST 220. 00 220. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00
ECC BUI LDI NG REVENUES 30, 620. 00 30, 620. 00 0.00 0.00
0221 ECC BLDG EXPENDI TURES
0433 GRANT EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0480 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS 3, 500. 00 3, 500. 00 0.00 0.00
0585 SUPPLI ES 50. 00 50. 00 0.00 0.00
0630 KI TCHEN EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0640 TRANSFER OF FUNDS 15, 000. 00 15, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0645 M SC 3, 500. 00 3, 500. 00 0.00 0.00
ECC BLDG EXPENDI TURES 22,050. 00 22,050. 00 0.00 0.00

ECC BUI LDI NG FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 30, 620. 00 30, 620. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 22,050. 00 22,050. 00 0.00 0.00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
26, 086. 77
0.00
26, 086. 77
25, 000. 00 00
2, 200. 00 00
3, 200. 00 00
0.00
220. 00 00
0.00
30, 620. 00 00
0.00
3, 500. 00 00
50. 00 00
0.00
15, 000. 00 00
3, 500. 00 00
22, 050. 00 00
30, 620. 00 00
22, 050. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0058 SEI ZURE FUND

0010

0010
0030
0250

0999

0100
0105
0212
0220
0270
0280
0690

0230

0410
0412
0445
0585
0630
0631
0640
0645
0655

SElI ZURE FUND CASH AVAI L

SElI ZURE FUND AP CLEAR ACC

P/ R CLEARI NG
SElI ZURE FUND CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

SEI ZURE FUND CASH AVAI L

SEl ZURE FUND REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

DI ST ATTY SElI ZURE FUNDS
DI STRI CT CLERK

SEl ZURE FUND | NTEREST
M SC

I NSURANCE PROCEEDS

SEl ZURE FUND REVENUES

SEI ZURE FUND EXPENDI TURES

FI CA
RETI REMENT

TRAI NI NG TRAVEL EXP
K-9 SUPPLI ES

EQUI PMENT

EQUI PMENT EXP
TRANSFER OF FUNDS
M SC

| NVESTI GATI ON

SElI ZURE FUND EXPENDI TURES

SElI ZURE FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

950
800

00
00

950.
800

00
00

SR o e
o
IS}

SR o e
o
S

© e 00000 oo
o
S

EFFECTI VE MONTH -

950.
800.

00
00

10

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0059 ANCHOR PAVI LI ON FUND

0010

0010
0255

0100

0105
0203
0204
0270
0380

0235

0203
0643
0645

PAVI LI ON FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

PAVI LI ON FUND AP CLEAR ACCT.
PAVI LI ON FUND CHECKI NG

PAVI LI ON FUND CASH AVAI LABLE

PAVI LI ON FUND REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

DONATI ONS

PAVI LI ON FUND RAI SER
PAVI LI ON FUND | NTEREST
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

PAVI LI ON FUND REVENUES

PAVI LI ON FUND EXPENDI TURES

FUND RAI SER EXPENSE
PAVI LI ON CONSTRUCTI ON
PAVI LI ON FUND M SC.

PAVI LI ON FUND EXPENDI TURES

ANCHOR PAVI LI ON FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

2, 046.

2,061.
2,061.

00
00

2, 046.

2,061.
2,061.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
2,077.30
2,077.30
2,046. 00 00
0.00
0. 00
15. 00 00
0.00
2,061. 00 00
0.00
2,061. 00 00
0.00
2,061. 00 00
2,061. 00 00
2,061. 00 00
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PAGE 54
PREPARER: 0006

ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0061 FAM LY PROTECTI ON FUND

0010 FAM LY PROTECTI ON CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 FAM LY PROTECTI ON CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00
0040 FAM LY PROTECTI ON CHECKI NG ACCT 0.00
FAM LY PROTECTI ON CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 FAM LY PROTECTI ON REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE 800. 00 800. 00 0.00

0215 COUNTY CLERK 0.00 0.00 0.00

0220 DI ST CLERK 46. 00 46. 00 0.00

0221 CHI LD ABUSE PREVENTI ON 25.00 25.00 0.00
FAM LY PROTECTI ON REVENUES 871.00 871.00 0.00 0.00

0245 FAM LY PROTECTI ON EXPENDI TURES

0655 SERVI CE PROVI DER 871.00 871.00 0.00 0.00
FAM LY PROTECTI ON EXPENDI TURES 871.00 871.00 0.00 0.00

FAM LY PROTECTI ON FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 871.00 871. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 871.00 871. 00 0.00 0.00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
1,228.17
1,228.17
800. 00 00
0.00
46. 00 00
25.00 00
871.00 00
871.00 00
871.00 00
871.00 00
871.00 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0062 GRANT MANAGEMENT FUND EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0010 GRANT MGMTI CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 GRANT MGMI' CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0265 GRANT MGMT CHECKI NG ACCT 0.00 0. 00 9, 176. 25

GRANT MGMT CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00 0.00 9, 176. 25

0100 EMERGENCY MGMT | NCOVE

0181 STATE COWTROLLER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY MGMT | NCOVE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0246 EMERGENCY MGMI EXPENSE

0433 EMERGENCY MGMI EXP REI MB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

EMERGENCY MGMT EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

GRANT MANAGEMENT FUND
I NCOVE TOTALS 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0063 COUNTY FEE ACCOUNT

0010 COUNTY FEE ACCT CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00
0040 COUNTY FEE ACCT CHECKI NG 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00

COUNTY FEE ACCT CASH AVAI LABLE 0.00

0100 COUNTY FEE ACCT REVENUES

0105 FUND BALANCE 17, 442. 00 17, 442. 00 0.00
0185 JUSTI CE OF PEACE 165, 000. 00 165, 000. 00 0.00
0215 COUNTY CLERK 140, 000. 00 140, 000. 00 0.00
0220 DI STRI CT CLERK- COST 68, 000. 00 68, 000. 00 0.00
0221 DI ST CLERK-DEL TAX 18, 000. 00 18, 000. 00 0.00
0234 RESTI TUTI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00
0270 | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY FEE ACCT REVENUES 408, 442. 00 408, 442. 00 0.00 0.00
0247 COUNTY FEE ACCT EXPENSES
0185 JUSTI CE OF PEACE 165, 000. 00 165, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0215 CO CLERK 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0220 DI ST CLERK- COST 25, 000. 00 25, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00
0221 DI ST CLERK-DEL TAX 40, 000. 00 40, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
0225 DI ST CLERK- CRI M NAL 27,442.00 27,442.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY FEE ACCT EXPENSES 407, 442. 00 407, 442. 00 0.00 0.00

COUNTY FEE ACCOUNT
I NCOVE TOTALS 408, 442. 00 408, 442. 00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 407, 442. 00 407, 442. 00 0.00 0.00

00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
12,073.58
0.00
12,073.58
17, 442.00 00
165, 000. 00 00
140, 000. 00 00
68, 000. 00 00
18, 000. 00 00
0.00
0.00
408, 442. 00 00
165, 000. 00 00
150, 000. 00 00
25, 000. 00 00
40, 000. 00 00
27,442.00 00
407, 442. 00 00
408, 442. 00 00
407, 442. 00 00
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ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0064 CO & DI ST CLK TECH

0010 CO & DI ST CLK TECH CASH AVAI LABLE

0010 CO & DI ST CLK TECH CLEARI NG
0040 CO & DI ST CLK TECH CHECKI NG

CO & DI ST CLK TECH CASH AVAI LABLE

0100 CO & DI ST CLK REVENUES

0105 CO & DI ST CLK FUND BALANCE
0215 CO CLK TECH FEES
0220 DI ST CLK TECH FEES

CO & DI ST CLK REVENUES

0248 CO & DI ST CLK TECH EXPENSE

0215 CO CLK EXP
0220 DI ST CLK EXP
0280 M SC

0652 COVPUTER EXP

CO & DI ST CLK TECH EXPENSE

CO & DI ST CLK TECH
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

4, 532.
4, 532.

00
00

4, 532.
4, 532.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
2,111.84
2,111.84
4,142.00 00
130. 00 00
260. 00 00
4,532.00 00
300. 00 00
1, 000. 00 00
50. 00 00
3, 182. 00 00
4,532.00 00
4,532.00 00
4,532.00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0065 CO &

0010

0010
0040

0100

0105
0215
0220

0249

0215
0220
0280
0652

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC

CLK CT REC PRES

CASH

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC
CO & DI ST CLK CT REC

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC

CO & DIST CLK CT REC

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC
CO CLK CT REC PRES
DI ST CLK CT REC PRES

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC

REVENUES

EXPENSE

CO CLK EXPENSE
DI ST CLK EXPENSE
M SC EXPENSE
COVPUTER EXPENSE

CO & DIST CLK CT REC

CO & DI ST CLK CT REC
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

4, 664
4,664

00
00

4, 664
4,664

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0.00

6, 244.57

6, 244.57
3, 834. 00 00
230. 00 00
600. 00 00
4, 664. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
400. 00 00
1, 864.00 00
4, 664. 00 00
4, 664. 00 00
4, 664. 00 00
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PREPARER: 0006

ACT
NUM

ACCOUNT- TI TLE

ORI G NAL

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT

REPORTI NG FUND: 0066 D. A. FEDERAL FORFEI TURE

0010

0010
0030
0205

0999

0100
0105
0212
0270
0645

0250

0410
0411
0412
0417
0425
0435
0445
0481
0500
0645
0652
0655
0658
0671

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE CASH AVAI L

D. A FED. FORF. A/ P CLEARI NG
PAYROLL CLEARI NG

D. A. FED. FORF. CHECKI NG
CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE CASH AVAI L

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE REVENUES

FUND BALANCE

SEI ZED FUNDS

| NTEREST

D. A. FED. FORF. M SC

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE REVENUES

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE EXP

FI CA

LI ABI LI TY | NSURANCE
RETI REMENT

SALARI ES & SUPPLEMENT
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

DW BLOOD TESTS

D. A. TRAI NI NG

VEHI CLE EXP

OFFI CE FURNI TURE & EXP
D. A. FED. FORF. M SC

D. A. COWUTER EXP
TDCAA/ CRI MES STOPPERS
TRAVEL EXP

LAW ENFORCENMENT SHARI NG

D. A. FED. FORFEI TURE EXP

D. A. FEDERAL FORFEI TURE
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

COPQOOOOLQOQ00 00

OO0 Q000 00

OO0 Q000 00

OO0 O0O0000000P0

©CO 0000000000 oo

EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

©CO0 0000000000 oo
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0067 SHERI FF FEDERAL SEI ZURE EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0010 SHERI FF FED. SEI ZURE CASH

0010 FED. SEI ZURE AP CLEARI NG 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0030 P/ R CLEARI NG ACCT 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0250 FED. SEI ZURE CHECKI NG 0.00 0.00 0.00
0999 CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T 0.00 0. 00 0.00
SHERI FF FED. SEI ZURE CASH 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0100 SHERI FF FED. SElI ZURE REV.
0105 FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
0212 DI ST ATTY SElI ZURE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0270 | NTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0280 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
SHERI FF FED. SEI ZURE REV. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0251 SHERI FF FED. SEI ZURE EXPEND.
0410 FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
0412 RETI REMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0417 SALARY SUPPLEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
0445 TRAI NI NG TRAVEL EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0585 K-9 EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0630 EQUI PMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0645 M SC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0652 COVPUTER EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0655 | NVESTI GATI ON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
SHERI FF FED. SEI ZURE EXPEND. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00

SHERI FF FEDERAL SEI ZURE
I NCOVE TOTALS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
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ACT
NUM

ORI G NAL

ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

REPORTI NG FUND: 0068 SHERI FF LEOSE FUNDS

0010

0010
0030
0040

0999

0100

0105
0196

0252

0476

LECSE CASH AVAI LABLE

SHERI FF LECSE FUNDS CLEARI NG
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCT

LECSE CHECKI NG

CERTI FI CATE OF DEPCSI T

LECSE CASH AVAI LABLE

LEOCSE FUND REVENUES

LEOCSE FUND BALANCE 711.00
SHERI FF ALLOCATI ON 900. 00

LEOCSE FUND REVENUES 1,611.00

LECSE EXPENSE

LEGSE TRAVEL/ SCHOOL 1,611.00

LECSE EXPENSE 1,611.00

SHERI FF LECSE FUNDS
I NCOVE TOTALS 1,611. 00
EXPENSE TOTALS 1,611. 00

1, 611.
1, 611.

00
00

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
2,665.51
0.00
2,665.51
711.00 00
900. 00 00
1,611.00 00
1,611.00 00
1,611.00 00
1,611.00 00
1,611.00 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0069 HEALTH RElI MBURSEMENT ACCT EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

0010 HEALTH REI MB ACCT

0010 HEALTH REI MB CLEARI NG 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0419 HRA CHECKI NG ACCT 0.00 0. 00 1,722.26

HEALTH REI MB ACCT 0.00 0.00 1,722.26

0100 HEALTH REI MB | NCOVE

0419 HEALTH REI MB DEPCSI TS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

0253 HEALTH RElI MB EXPENSE

0419 HEALTH REI MB EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HEALTH REI MB EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00

HEALTH REI MBURSEMENT ACCT
I NCOVE TOTALS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENSE TOTALS 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
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ACT

EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10

NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE

I NCOVE, & EXPENSE ACCOUNTS

AMENDED

ENCUMBERED
BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE

PAGE 63
PREPARER: 0006

ORI G NAL

REPORTI NG FUND: 0070 HASKELL C. A. PRETRIAL DIV PROGRAM

0010

0010
0030
0280

0999

PRETRI AL DIV

PROGRAM CASH AVAI LABL

PRETRI AL DIV
PRETRI AL DIV
PRETRI AL DIV
PRETRI AL DIV

PRETRI AL DIV

PRETRI AL DIV

PROGRAM A/ P CLEARI NG
PROGRAM P/ R CLEARI NG
PROGRAM CHECKI NG
PROGRAM C. D.

PROGRAM CASH AVAI LABL

REVENUES

FUND BALANCE
CO ATTY

| NTEREST

M SC

PRETRI AL DIV

PRETRI AL DIV

REVENUES

EXPENDI TURES

SALARY

FI CA

RETI REMENT
M SC

PRETRI AL DIV

EXPENDI TURES

HASKELL C. A. PRETRI AL DIV PROGRAM
I NCOVE TOTALS
EXPENSE TOTALS

4,972.

5,022.
5, 021.

00
80

4,972.

5, 022.
5, 021.

00
80

CURRENT USED
BALANCE PCT
EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10
0.00
0.00
4,310. 32
0.00
4, 310. 32
4,972.00 00
0.00
50. 00 00
0.00
5, 022. 00 00
1, 200. 00 00
91. 80 00
156. 00 00
3,574.00 00
5, 021. 80 00
5,022. 00 00
5, 021. 80 00
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TI ME: 04: 30 PM - EFFECTI VE MONTH: 10 PREPARER: 0006
ACT ORI G NAL AMENDED ENCUMBERED ACTIVITY ACTIVITY CURRENT USED
NUM  ACCOUNT- TI TLE BUDGET- AMOUNT  BUDGET- AMOUNT  YEAR- TO- DATE ~ YEAR- TO- DATE MONTH- TO- DATE BALANCE PCT
REPORTI NG FUND: 0099 SUMVARY OF FUNDS EFFECTI VE MONTH - 10

COMVBI NED TOTALS
I NCOVE TOTALS 6, 861, 393. 61 6, 861, 393. 61 0.00 0. 00 6, 861, 393. 61 00
EXPENSE TOTALS 6, 229, 982. 07 6, 229, 982. 07 0.00 0.00 0. 00 6, 229, 982. 07 00



